Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Targe BibNr Name NOC 90m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m /Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 28C 285 JANG, Yong-Ho KOR 337 /1 336 /7 347 [ 1 358/ 2 144 87 35 1378
2 25C 283 CHOI, Young-Kwang KOR 317 /3 342 /1 340 / 3 354/10 144 78 34 1353
3 26C 284 IM, Dong Hyun KOR 308 /17 336 /5 340 /5 359/1 144 75 43 1343
4 27C 287 PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR 313 /7 340 /3 337 /11 353/17 144 71 27 1343
5 09A 254 GALIAZZO, Marco ITA 306 /25 340 /2 338 /10 358/3 144 76 31 1342
6 32C 396 TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 318 /2 332 /23 338 /7 352/27 144 65 28 1340
7 07C 3 BARNES, David AUS 313 /6 335/9 332 /20 357/4 144 72 30 1337
8 11A 253 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 307 /23 335/8 344 [ 2 350/43 144 72 24 1336
9 17B 468 SERDYUK, Oleksander UKR 311 /10 335 /12 335 /12 350/46 144 65 24 1331
10 44C 321 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 302 /38 336 /6 338 /6 353/15 144 71 24 1329
11 15B 484 WUNDERLE, Victor USA 307 /19 334 /14 332 /17 355/6 144 74 40 1328
12 43A 38 PRYLEPOV, Anton BLR 310 /13 333 /21 330 /31 353/15 144 65 21 1326
13 05B 109 LIND, Hasse Pavia DEN 303 /34 333 /17 331 /22 355/7 144 67 32 1322
14 40C 266 HAMANO, Yuji JPN 309 /14 330 /31 331 /26 352/26 144 65 28 1322
15 12B 433 PETERSSON, Magnus SWE 311 /11 324 |52 335 /13 352/20 144 61 23 1322
16 39B 450 WANG, Cheng-pang TPE 308 /16 333 /19 328 /49 351/31 144 61 20 1320
17 05A 85 XUE, Hai Feng CHN 302 /36 333 /16 334 /14 350/38 144 64 26 1319
18 38B 442 CHEN, Szu Yuan TPE 300 /41 326 [ 44 340 / 4 352 /25 144 65 33 1318
19 32A 133 FERNANDEZ, Javier ESF 312 /8 321 /64 330 /32 354/11 144 66 22 1317
20 06C 12 GRAY, Matthew AUS 316 /4 323 /55 328 /46 350/50 144 64 19 1317
21 17A 233 PRASAD, Satyadev IND 308 /18 333 /17 331 /24 345/88 144 59 13 1317
22 45C 320 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 305 /27 333 /20 323 /66 355/9 144 64 22 1316
23 55A 27 HENDRICKX, Nico BEL 298 [ 47 330 /32 334 /15 351/33 144 62 21 1313
24 21C 458 ORBAY, Hasan TUR 305 /26 327 [ 42 332 /21 349/54 144 58 21 1313
25 14B 475 JOHNSON, Butch USA 307 /20 322 /61 332 /19 351/30 144 61 29 1312
26 27A 151 de GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRA 297 |52 325 /50 338 /9 350/46 144 64 22 1310
27 20B 467 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 298 /51 331 /24 328 /48 352/22 143 61 21 1309
28 05C 7 CUDDIHY, Tim AUS 294 /62 335/9 327 /53 352/23 144 58 29 1308
29 10A 250 di BUO, llario ITA 298 /50 330 /27 330 /30 350/46 143 65 27 1308
30 11C 317 SERRANO GUTIERREZ, René MEX 292 /71 337 /4 330 /29 347/71 144 64 25 1306
31 16C 57 HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 298 /48 320 / 66 338 /8 350/43 144 59 24 1306
32 24A 186 FROESE, Alexander GER 299 /45 332 /22 329 /40 346/81 144 52 22 1306
33 06B 103 BAGER, Dennis DEN 313 /5 321 / 65 327 /50 345/91 144 50 21 1306
34 01A 365 PROC, Jacek POL 299 /43 323 [/ 54 331 /28 352724 144 57 30 1305
35 30C 382 BADENOV, Bair RUS 305 /28 322 / 60 325 /59 352/28 144 54 19 1304
36 37C 265 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 297 /55 335 /11 321 /76 350738 144 54 23 1303
37 O03A 364 PIATEK, Piotr POL 311 /9 317 /85 328 /47 347771 144 53 20 1303
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38 57B 296 HENCKELS, Jeff LUX 307 /21 319/75 327 /51 349/60 144 55 24 1302
39 24B 172 NEEDHAM, Simon GBR 304 /32 322/59 323/70 352/28 144 55 18 1301
40 36B 280 SHIN, Vitali KAZ 292 /69 327 /41 329 /40 352/19 144 60 23 1300
41 29A 139 LOPEZ, Felipe ESF 310 /12 326,45 314 /106 350/50 144 55 15 1300
42 26A 153 FISSEUX, Franck FRA 286 /88 329,34 331 /23 353/18 144 61 22 1299
43 29C 393 LEONTIEV, Yuri RUS 290 /80 328,37 333/16 347/70 143 61 27 1298
44 31C 394 NEVMERJITSKY, Dmitri RUS 297 /54 334,13 320 /81 346/77 143 60 21 1297
45 22A 185 FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 302 /35 331/25 318 /86 345/87 144 53 19 1296
46 38C 274 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 298 /49 32835 326 /54 344/99 144 50 16 1296
47 08A 82 JIANG, Lin CHN 302 /38 325,48 321 /72 347/76 144 56 19 1295
48 07A 79 CHEN, Hongyuan CHN 288 /84 327 /43 326 /55 354/12 144 55 17 1295
49 18A 236 VED KUMAR, Acharya IND 295/60 330/29 320/78 349/57 144 53 25 1294
50 18B 466 PARKHOMENKO, Igor UKR 302 /37 320/72 323 /67 348/66 144 50 23 1293
51 40B 445 HSU, Tzu Yi TPE 299 /45 322/62 323 /68 349/61 144 49 17 1293
52 06A 81 HUANG, Zhongsheng CHN 285 /89 326/46 329 /42 353/13 143 66 27 1293
53 23B 170 NASH, Roy GBR 304 /31 319/78 319 /83 350/45 144 45 20 1292
54 28A 161 TORRES, Lionel FRA 296 /57 320/68 324 /62 351/32 144 52 20 1291
55 55B 248 KOLESNIK, Yaron ISR 300 /42 315/97 327 /51 349/54 144 50 18 1291
56 25B 337 NESTENG, Baard NOR 299 /44 318/81 330 /33 344/98 144 48 19 1291
57 11B 424 ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE 297 /53 331/26 310 /117 351/35 144 55 20 1289
58 41A 35 MARUSOV, Nikolai BLR 291 /75 327/40 321 /74 350/46 144 52 21 1289
59 13B 479 MEYERS, Glenn L. USA 308 /15 328/38 311 /113 342/110 144 44 16 1289
60 10C 318 VELEZ SANCHEZ, Eduardo MEX 286 /87 330/28 329 /35 343/106 144 54 22 1288
61 19A 234 RAI, Tarundeep IND 304 /29 323/57 315/97 346/83 144 48 18 1288
62 10B 428 LARSSON, Mikael SWE 301 /40 315/97 324 /64 345/85 144 47 18 1285
63 12A 257 LUNELLI, Francesco ITA  285/89 334/15 315/104 349/63 144 49 14 1283
64 08C 15 LINDSAY, Andrew AUS 296 /56 316/89 323 /71 348/65 144 46 24 1283
65 02A 367 STANIECZEK, Zbigniew POL 283 /98 317/82 329 /43 353/14 144 58 20 1282
66 25A 160 TAVERNIER, Olivier FRA 290 /78 314/100 329 /36 349/61 144 55 25 1282
67 53C 237 HANLON, Keith IRL 282 /103 329/33 320/80 351/33 144 52 21 1282
68 37A 407 ZUPANC, Matej SLO 293 /66 316/90 324 /63 349/52 144 48 20 1282
69 33B 277 KISLITSIN, Alexandre KAZ 304 /29 325/47 317 /90 336/130 143 57 19 1282
70 16B 476 KRUEGER, Guy USA 280 /110 315/95 331/25 355/7 144 55 23 1281
71 21A 196 PIEPER, Jens GER 283 /100 319/77 329 /37 350/38 144 53 21 1281
72 04A 368 WOYTKOWIAK, Rafal POL 290 /76 314/107 328 /45 349/58 144 51 26 1281
73 09B 420 ANDERSSON, Jonas Lennart SWE 278 /115 314/106 331 /27 356/5 144 57 23 1279
74 35B 281 YELISSEYEV, Maxim KAZ 303 /33 316/87 318 /84 341/114 144 54 13 1278
75 07B 104 CASPERSEN, Morten DEN 284 /94 320/70 324 /60 350/41 144 53 15 1278
76 49B 486 SAIFULLIN, lidar UZB 295/59 319/73 323 /69 341/112 144 49 13 1278
77 19B 461 BEKKER, Pavlo UKR 307 /22 322/63 310 /116 339/116 144 47 12 1278
78 34B 276 KICHKIN, Yevgeney KAZ 296 /57 313/111 325/56 343/102 144 47 18 1277
79 36A 73 RUSNOV, Robert CAN 282 /105 314/109 329 /34 352/20 143 56 23 1277
80 22B 167 GODFREY, Laurence GBR 288 /84 324 /53 315 /103 349/58 144 47 21 1276
81 37B 444 HSIEH, Fu-Tsai TPE 276 /120 325/48 329 /37 345/90 144 53 20 1275
82 52C 346 UPRICHARD, Ken NZL 292 /72 315/95 321 /75 347/74 144 44 16 1275
83 23C 456 KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc TUR 293 /64 316/88 314 /105 350/42 144 51 25 1273
84 17C 98 HODAC, Michal CZE 293 /63 330/29 308,124 342,107 144 51 17 1273
85 46C 326 VAN DER HOFF, Ron NED 290 /79 314 /105 320 /79 349,53 144 46 21 1273
86 22C 460 SATIR, Serdar TUR 281,108 328/35 317 /91 346,79 144 49 22 1272
87 21B 165 BRIDGEWATER, Neil GBR 289 /g2 317 /84 328 /44 337,121 144 47 16 1271
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88 33C 227 ONDRIK, Tibor HUN 291 /74 315,93 316 /92 348/68 144 51 15 1270
89 18C 97 BULIR, Martin CZE 285/91 32071 321 /73 344/95 144 46 21 1270
90 23A 193 MUELLER, Marcus GER 275 /121 313,110 332 /18 348/64 144 54 26 1268
91 50B 487 UMEROV, Amet UZB 277 /118 315,92 329 /39 346/80 144 49 20 1267
92 43B 93 STRUKELJ, Kresimir CRO 294 /61 323/56 311 /113 338/118 144 40 16 1266
93 53B 32 CHHOPHEL, Rinzin BHU 292 /68 314,101 316 /95 344/96 143 52 17 1266
94 13C 58 IOTOV, Ivan BUL 293 /65 311,117 315/99 346/82 144 43 13 1265
95 08B 115 STEIMANN, Bo DEN 290 /77 324 /51 316 /93 335/134 143 49 13 1265
96 48A 128 MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio ESA 283 /99 308,125 325/57 348/69 144 51 17 1264
97 39A 398 KOPRIVNIKAR, Peter SLO 284 /93 32357 311 /112 346/78 144 47 14 1264
98 24C 455 DEMIRKAN, Eralp TUR 284 /97 318/80 317 /89 345/93 144 45 14 1264
99 52B 411 EBENER, Steeve SUl 279 /113 320/68 317 /88 348/67 143 48 19 1264
100 19C 100 KRAVACEK, Daniel CZE 306 /24 307 /127 306 /129 343/101 144 43 17 1262
101 56B 371 HABIAN, Viorel ROM 274 /124 327 /39 313 /108 344/94 143 45 20 1258
102 03B 350 CORDERO, Marvin PHI 281 /106 304 /137 325/58 345/86 144 45 16 1255
103 34A 66 Mac DONALD, Hugh CAN 293 /66 314 /103 312 /109 336/129 144 38 13 1255
104 14C 61 VELIKOV, Vencislav BUL 280 /111 319/76 304 /137 351/36 144 42 15 1254
105 43C 200 NANOS, A. GRE 284 /96 315/91 315/100 337/122 144 42 14 1251
106 57C 78 IRLES, Matias CHI 265 /137 314/101 324 /61 347/71 144 48 16 1250
107 59B 143 KIVILO, Raul EST 274 /123 319/74 315/101 342/109 144 44 13 1250
108 51B 409 DANIEL, Alain SUl 281 /106 311/116 309 /119 347/74 144 45 13 1248
109 02B 355 ROJAS, Arnold PHI 292 /70 314/104 309 /120 333/137 144 37 13 1248
110 31A 131 ALONSO, Manuel Adolfo ESF 283 /101 312/112 315/102 338/119 144 36 15 1248
111 28B 335 HUMLEKJAER, Lars Erik NOR 280 /109 315/94 315/97 337/123 144 39 13 1247
112 09C 307 CHAPOY BOSQUE, Jorge Pablo MEX 291 /73 314 /108 301 /142 341/113 144 37 17 1247
113 44B 415 HORNAK, Martin SVK 280 /112 310/118 311 /111 345/89 143 47 14 1246
114 04B 354 MATAN, Florante PH 284 /95 304/136 323 /65 332/139 144 36 12 1243
115 20A 232 LIMBA, Ram IND 277 /119 318/79 316 /94 332/140 143 46 15 1243
116 12C 304 ANCHONDO GARCIA, Andres MEX 282 /102 301/140 315/96 344/97 143 44 17 1242
117 33A 69 OHAYON, Jonathan CAN 268 /133 312 /115 318 /87 343/104 144 37 15 1241
118 42A 39 VITORSKI, Sergei BLR 288 /86 301/139 312 /110 338/119 144 29 16 1239
119 58B 96 SAVVIDES, George CYF 271 /127 312 /114 319 /82 335/133 144 39 13 1237
120 51C 343 EBDEN, Peter NZL 272 /126 309 /121 304 /138 351/37 144 40 14 1236
121 39C 272 NAGATA, Masaya JPN 289 /83 305/131 304 /136 337/126 144 32 10 1235
122 26B 332 BRAATHEN, Oistein NOR 275 /122 320/67 306 /130 330/142 143 37 9 1231
123 01C 54 XAVIER, Daniel BRA 285/92 298 /144 305 /134 343/102 143 34 14 1231
124 36C 225 LADONECZKI, Gabor HUN 273 /125 310/120 303 /139 341114 144 38 7 1227
125 20C 101 TERMER, Jaromir CZE 269 /131 307 /127 308 /122 343/100 142 44 21 1227
126 47A 129 MERLOS, Ricardo ESA 278 /116 304 /134 295 /151 349/56 144 43 14 1226
127 40A 400 MARCEN, Matej SLO 282 /104 294 /147 307 /126 343/105 143 38 10 1226
128 15C 56 HRISTOV, Hristo BUL 278 /114 303/138 308 /125 336/128 144 29 7 1225
129 41C 199 KARAGEORGIOU, Alexandros GRE 289 /81 306/130 303 /140 327/147 143 39 12 1225
130 13A 208 PARRILLA, Olmo GUA 265 /139 317 /83 299 /146 342/108 142 44 17 1223
131 38A 401 MUZNIK, lvan SLO 270 /129 300 /141 306 /128 345/91 144 39 11 1221
132 35A 72 ROUSSEAU, Claude CAN 277 /117 315/99 302 /141 323/155 141 36 11 1217
133 50C 118 ROBIOU, Jose Miguel DOM 263 /141 300/143 314 /107 339/117 144 31 12 1216
134 42C 198 KALOGIANNIDIS, Georgios GRE 256 /144 296 /146 320 /77 342/111 144 39 10 1214
135 54B 33 PELJOR, Tashi BHU 259 /143 310 /119 308 /123 336,127 144 34 15 1213
136 27B 339 SMORDAL, Mats-Inge NOR 256 /145 312 /113 310,118 335,132 142 38 14 1213
137 57A 122 LERQUE, Andrei ECU 269 /130 305,133 305,132 332,138 144 35 13 1211
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138 46A 373 CROWTHER, Alan RSA 261 /142 306 /129 309 /121 327/145 143 29 8 1203
139 01B 351 CUBILLA, Cristian PHI 268 /132 308,123 301 /143 325/149 144 26 8 1202
140 49C 116 CORDERO, Hipolito DOM 265 /135 291 /152 306 /131 337/123 144 29 10 1199
141 03C 42 DE CARVALHO, Leonardo BRA 245 /152 317 /86 311 /115 323/151 144 27 10 1196
142 49A 130 MIGUEL, Veliz ESA 264 /140 297 /145 300 /144 335/131 143 35 12 1196
143 45B 419 WARTOWNIK, Tomas SVK 265 /138 308 /123 300 /145 323/153 143 29 8 1196
144 44A 379 PASTOLL, David RSA 249 /149 305,132 305 /133 334/136 143 29 11 1193
145 30A 140 RIERA, Raul ESF 222 /165 304,135 318 /85 345/84 142 45 20 1189
146 35C 224 KOVESI, Szabolcs HUN 243 /155 300,142 306 /127 337/125 144 33 12 1186
147 59C 492 AXMEDOV, Zamir UZB 251 /147 308 /122 296 /149 324/150 144 32 10 1179
148 45A 372 CILLIERS, Septimus RSA 265 /136 280/156 297 /148 334/135 144 29 6 1176
149 16A 206 GUILLEN, Juan GUA 266 /134 286 /154 298 /147 323/152 143 26 11 1173
150 46B 416 HRIN, Vladimir SVK 270 /128 292 /149 304 /135 306/ 166 144 25 3 1172
151 58A 408 FERNANDO, Lankaluge Nimantha SRI 224 /164 307 /126 281 /155 327/146 143 23 6 1139
152 56C 25 THANI, Raj BAR 247 /151 291 /151 274 /158 326/148 143 20 4 1138
153 34C 226 MERNECZKY, Balazs HUN 247 /150 287 /153 272 /160 327/144 144 19 5 1133
154 15A 213 VILLANUEVA, Miguel GUA 250 /148 282 /155 277 /156 322/157 144 17 3 1131
155 56A 437 KURMAEV, Damir TIK 244 [153 292 /150 270 /161 323/ 154 142 17 4 1129
156 59A 246 PORMODSSON, Gudmundur ISL 236 /157 276/158 295 /150 320/158 144 20 5 1127
157 50A 294 LIUSTRICKIS, Vladimiras LTU 221 /166 279 /157 292 /152 331/141 142 22 6 1123
158 53A 435 SANFT, William TGA 243 /154 272 /160 282 /154 319/159 144 20 6 1116
159 52A 436 TAUMOEPEAU, Siosifa TGA 216 /168 293 /148 283 /153 322/156 142 18 8 1114
160 14A 210 QUINTANA, Francisco GUA 241 /156 262 /164 275 /157 328/143 143 24 5 1106
161 47B 218 MA, Choi Chong HKG 254 /146 252 /167 265 /162 313/165 138 25 9 1084
162 48C 291 CHAHINE, Toufic LB  235/158 251/169 273 /159 317/160 144 23 5 1076
163 04C 45 EMILIO, Fabio BRA 234 /160 271/162 257 /165 314/164 143 18 3 1076
164 51A 295 PECIULIS, Sigitas LTU 230 /161 259 /165 261 /163 316/161 144 16 5 1066
165 02C 41 DE CARVALHO, Fernando BRA 226 /163 265/163 250 /169 316/162 142 24 9 1057
166 42B 91 HORVAT KURENT, Zeljko CRO 235 /159 275/159 252 /167 291/169 140 13 4 1053
167 48B 216 GIN, Tony HKG 199 /169 272 /161 251 /168 315/163 143 11 3 1037
168 30B 244 SHARIF, Mazin IRQ 228 /162 251/168 252 /166 290/170 141 15 6 1021
169 54A 319 BUNDHUN, Yehya MR 184 /171 255/166 261 /164 275/171 136 13 4 975
170 32B 241 KADHEM, Tawfeeq IRQ 191 /170 235/170 184 /172 293/167 130 11 2 903
171 31B 240 KADHEM, Kareem IRQ 143 /172 192 /171 221 /170 291/168 128 12 2 847
172 29B 239 FAYADH, Mohammad IRQ 111 /173 172 /172 193 /171 255/ 172 122 0 731
173 55C 1 TUPUA, David ASA 182 /173 184/173 55 1 0 366
174 54C 302 GUZUN, Alexei MDA 218 /167 97 /173 52 1 315
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Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Men

Recurve Men

Country BibNr. Name Points Total

1 KOR KOREA 28C 285 JANG, Yong-Ho 1378
25C 283 CHOI, Young-Kwang 1353

26C 284 1M, Dong Hyun 1343 4074
27C 287 PARK, Kyung-Mo 1343
2 ITA ITALY 9A 254  GALIAZZO, Marco 1342
11A 253  FRANGILLI, Michele 1336

10A 250 di BUO, llario 1308 3986
12A 257  LUNELLI, Francesco 1283
3 AUS AUSTRALIA 7C 3  BARNES, David 1337
6C 12 GRAY, Matthew 1317

5C 7  CUDDIHY, Tim 1308 3962
8C 15 LINDSAY, Andrew 1283
4 RUS RUSSIAN FED. 32C 396 TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima 1340
30C 382 BADENOV, Bair 1304

29C 393 LEONTIEV, Yuri 1298 3942
31C 394 NEVMERJITSKY, Dmitri 1297
5 UKR UKRAINE 17B 468 SERDYUK, Oleksander 1331
20B 467 RUBAN, Viktor 1309

18B 466 PARKHOMENKO, lgor 1293 3933
19B 461 BEKKER, Pavilo 1278
6 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 39B 450 WANG, Cheng-pang 1320
38B 442  CHEN, Szu Yuan 1318

40B 445  HSU, Tzu Yi 1293 3931
37B 444  HSIEH, Fu-Tsai 1275
7 USA UNITED STATES 15B 484  WUNDERLE, Victor 1328
14B 475  JOHNSON, Butch 1312

13B 479 MEYERS, Glenn L. 1289 3929
16B 476 KRUEGER, Guy 1281
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

JPN

NED

CHN

DEN

FRA

IND

SWE

POL

GER

GBR

JAPAN

NETHERLANDS

P.R. CHINA

DENMARK

FRANCE

INDIA

SWEDEN

POLAND

GERMANY

GREAT BRITAIN

40C
37C
38C
39C

44C
45C
46C

5A
8A
7A
6A

5B
6B
7B
8B

27A
26A
28A
25A

17A
18A
19A
20A

12B
11B
10B

9B

1A
3A
2A
4A

24A
22A
21A
23A

24B
23B
22B
21B

266
265
274
272

321
320
326

85
82
79
81

109
103
104
115

151
153
161
160

233
236
234
232

433
424
428
420

365
364
367
368

186
185
196
193

172
170
167
165

HAMANO, VYuii
FURUKAWA, Takaharu
YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi
NAGATA, Masava

CUSTERS, Pieter
VAN ALTEN, Wietse
VAN DER HOFF, Ron

XUE, Hai Fena
JIANG, Lin

CHEN, Honavuan
HUANG, Zhonashena

LIND, Hasse Pavia
BAGER, Dennis
CASPERSEN, Morten
STEIMANN, Bo

de GRANDIS, Jocelyn
FISSEUX, Franck
TORRES, Lionel
TAVERNIER, Olivier

PRASAD, Satyadev
VED KUMAR, Acharva
RAI, Tarundeep
LIMBA, Ram

PETERSSON, Maanus
ERIKSSON, Mattias
LARSSON, Mikael
ANDERSSON, Jonas Lennart

PROC, Jacek

PIATEK, Piotr
STANIECZEK, Zbigniew
WOYTKOWIAK, Rafal

FROESE, Alexander
FRANKENBERG, Michael
PIEPER, Jens

MUELLER, Marcus

NEEDHAM, Simon
NASH, Roy
GODFREY, Laurence
BRIDGEWATER, Neil

1322
1303
1296
1235

1329
1316
1273

1319
1295
1295
1293

1322
1306
1278
1265

1310
1299
1291
1282

1317
1294
1288
1243

1322
1289
1285
1279

1305
1303
1282
1281

1306
1296
1281
1268

1301
1292
1276
1271

3921

3918

3909

3906

3900

3899

3896

3890

3883

3869
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

ESP

KAZ

TUR

BLR

MEX

BUL

CZE

CAN

SLO

NOR

SPAIN

KAZAKHSTAN

TURKEY

BELARUS

MEXICO

BULGARIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

CANADA

SLOVENIA

NORWAY

32A
29A
31A
30A

36B
33B
35B
34B

21C
23C
22C
24C

43A
41A
42A

11C
10C

9C
12C

16C
13C
14C
15C

17C
18C
19C
20C

36A
34A
33A
35A

37A
39A
40A
38A

25B
28B
26B
27B

133
139
131
140

280
277
281
276

458
456
460
455

38
35
39

317
318
307
304

57
58
61
56

98
97
100
101

73
66
69
72

407
398
400
401

337
335
332
339

FERNANDEZ, Javier
LOPEZ, Felipe

ALONSO, Manuel Adolfo
RIERA, Raul

SHIN, Vitali
KISLITSIN, Alexandre
YELISSEYEV, Maxim
KICHKIN, Yevgeney

ORBAY, Hasan
KUCUKKAYALAR, Tunc
SATIR, Serdar
DEMIRKAN, Eralp

PRYLEPOV, Anton
MARUSOV, Nikolai
VITORSKI, Sergei

SERRANO GUTIERREZ, René
VELEZ SANCHEZ, Eduardo
CHAPOY BOSQUE, Jorge Pablo
ANCHONDO GARCIA, Andres

HRISTOV, Yavor
IOTOV, Ivan
VELIKOV, Vencislav
HRISTOV, Hristo

HODAC, Michal
BULIR, Martin
KRAVACEK, Daniel
TERMER, Jaromir

RUSNOV, Robert

Mac DONALD, Hugh
OHAYON, Jonathan
ROUSSEAU, Claude

ZUPANC, Matej
KOPRIVNIKAR, Peter
MARCEN, Matej
MUZNIK, Ivan

NESTENG, Baard
HUMLEKJAER, Lars Erik
BRAATHEN, Oistein
SMORDAL, Mats-Inge

1317
1300
1248
1189

1300
1282
1278
1277

1313
1273
1272
1264

1326
1289
1239

1306
1288
1247
1242

1306
1265
1254
1225

1273
1270
1262
1227

1277
1255
1241
1217

1282
1264
1226
1221

1291
1247
1231
1213

3865

3860

3858

3854

3841

3825

3805

3773

3772

3769
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PHI

uzB

GRE

ESA

HUN

SVK

RSA

GUA

BRA

IRO

PHILIPPINES

UZBEKISTAN

GREECE

EL SALVATOR

HUNGARY

SLOVAKIA

SOUTH AFRICA

GUATEMALA

BRAZIL

IRAQ

3B
2B
4B
1B

49B
50B
59C

43C
41C
42C

48A
47A
49A

33C
36C
35C
34C

44B
45B
46B

46A
44A
45A

13A
16A
15A
14A

1C
3C
4C
2C

30B
32B
31B
29B

350
355
354
351

486
487
492

200
199
198

128
129
130

227
225
224
226

415
419
416

373
379
372

208
206
213
210

54
42
45
41

244
241
240
239

CORDERO, Marvin
ROJAS, Arnold
MATAN, Florante
CUBILLA, Cristian

SAIFULLIN, llidar
UMEROV, Amet
AXMEDOV, Zamir

NANOCS. A.

KARAGEORGIOU, Alexandros

KALOGIANNIDIS, Georaios

MERLOS, Cristobal Antonio
MERLOS, Ricardo
MIGUEL, Veliz

ONDRIK, Tibor
LADONECZKI, Gabor
KOVESI, Szabolcs
MERNECZKY, Balazs

HORNAK, Martin
WARTOWNIK, Tomas
HRIN, Viadimir

CROWTHER, Alan
PASTOLL, David
CILLIERS, Septimus

PARRILLA, Olmo
GUILLEN, Juan
VILLANUEVA, Miguel
QUINTANA, Francisco

XAVIER, Daniel

DE CARVALHO, Leonardo
EMILIO, Fabio

DE CARVALHO, Fernando

SHARIF, Mazin
KADHEM, Tawfeeqa
KADHEM, Kareem
FAYADH, Mohammad

1255
1248
1243
1202

1278
1267
1179

1251
1225
1214

1264
1226
1196

1270
1227
1186
1133

1246
1196
1172

1203
1193
1176

1223
1173
1131
1106

1231
1196
1076
1057

1021
903
847
731

3746

3724

3690

3686

3683

3614

3572

3527

3503

2771
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Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Individual Qualification Results

Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Target Bib Nr  Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 09A 289 PARK, Sung-hyun KOR 346 /1 342 /1 338 /2 356/ 1 144 92 34 1382
2 12A 290 YUN, Mi-Jin KOR 336 /2 341 /3 330 /9 349/ 12 144 75 23 1356
3 06C 264 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 329 /5 338/4 330 /8 354/ 2 144 70 32 1351
4 12C 86 ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN 329/4 336 /7 333 /5 350/ 10 144 71 20 1348
5 08A 179 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 332/3 334/8 331 /7 350/ 9 144 72 27 1347
6 10A 286 LEE, Huyn-Jung KOR 322 /8 331/ 16 339 /1 351/5 144 72 37 1343
7 11C 83 LIN, Sang CHN 31725 333/ 13 333 /6 350/ 8 144 62 23 1333
8 09C 84 XU, Linlin CHN 318/ 20 328 27 330 /10 352/4 144 60 19 1328
9 11A 288 PARK, Mi-Kyung KOR 315/ 30 341/ 2 335 /3 334/ 92 143 67 29 1325
10 01B 315 REYES EVARISTO, Erika MEX 318 /19 334/ 11 323 /23 348/ 15 144 58 20 1323
11 10C 80 GUO, Dan CHN 318/ 18 327/ 29 327 /13 348/ 17 144 56 22 1320
12 21A 462 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 317/ 26 332/14 325 /15 345/30 144 63 25 1319
13 21C 387 DOSTAI Elena RUS 309/ 48 337/5 321 /24 351/6 144 66 19 1318
14 17C 231 KUMARI, Reena IND 319 /13 336/ 6 321 /27 34245 144 63 16 1318
15 16B 271 MATSUSHITA, Sayami JPN 317 /21 329/ 20 323 /21 348/ 21 144 64 23 1317
16 34B 457 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 320/ 12 321 /52 325 /16 351/6 144 59 19 1317
17 25C 481 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 319/16 334/ 10 323 /22 341/51 144 55 14 1317
18 23A 464 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 318/ 17 333/ 12 326 /14  339/57 144 57 18 1316
19 24A 463 DOROKHOVA, Tetyana UKR 322 /9 321/ 56 325 /17 348/ 19 144 51 18 1316
20 15C 366 SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL 309 /53 334/8 321 /25 348/ 17 144 56 23 1312
21 25A 451 YUAN, Shu Chi TPE 309 /52 326/ 38 334 /4 343/ 36 144 55 22 1312
22 20C 229 BANERJEE, Dola IND 320/ 10 331/ 17 316 /43 344/ 35 144 54 23 1311
23 19C 235 SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 317 | 22 329/ 18 324 /18 339/61 144 56 22 1309
24 13A 183 POUTKARADZE, Khatuna GEO 317/ 27 318/ 65 321 /28 353/3 144 54 21 1309
25 29A 201 PSARRA, Evangelia GRE 31432 328/ 23 318 /39 347/ 25 144 53 20 1307
26 06A 173 PALMER, Helen GBR 320/11 326/ 34 324 /20 336/ 82 143 51 16 1306
27 16C 362 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 317 /24 331/15 314 /48 34337 144 60 19 1305
28 24C 388 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 319/15 322 /50 318 /34 346/ 28 144 56 23 1305
29 10B 423 ERICSSON, Petra SWE 310/ 47 328 /28 318 /38 348/ 14 144 53 20 1304
30 04A 159 SCHUH, Berengere FRA 309 /50 316/ 75 329 /12 348/ 19 144 49 21 1302
31 05A 171 NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 319/14 329/ 21 309 /69 343/ 39 144 52 28 1300
32 02A 154 FOUACE, Alexandra FRA 323 /6 325/ 40 312 /59 337/71 144 53 11 1297
33 08B 134 GALLARDO, Almudena ESP 315/ 28 329/ 19 310 /64 342/ 48 144 55 19 1296
34 23C 384 BOLOTOVA, Natalia RUS 308 /55 328/ 26 314 /52 346/ 26 144 50 19 1296
35 03C 62 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 313/35 326/ 31 314 /51 342 46 144 49 13 1295
36 25B 195 PFOHL, Cornelia GER 317/ 22 326/ 30 313 /55 339/59 144 48 13 1295
37 15B 269 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 312 /40 326/ 35 308 /74 34822 144 48 13 1294

Paoae 9 of 49/ Recurve Women



Recurve Women

38 30A 202 ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 313/34 317/ 69 319 /32 344/ 33 144 51 15 1293
39 33B 459 SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 312/ 40 323/ 49 312 /60 346 | 27 144 49 12 1293
40 30B 278 PILIPOVA, Olga KAz 312/ 39 324 [ 45 318 / 37 339/ 62 144 43 17 1293
41 41A 378 LEWIS, Kirstin RSA 313 /37 326 / 32 315 / 45 337/ 75 144 46 15 1291
42 22A 465 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 300/78 324 | 44 318 / 36 347/ 23 143 50 25 1289
43 04C 68 MOZHAR, Anna CAN 315/29 326 / 33 313 /54 335/ 87 143 50 14 1289
44 28A 449 TSAI, Ching Wen TPE 310/ 45 326 / 36 320 / 30 333/ 97 143 48 21 1289
45 37B 37 MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR  313/33 323 /48 303 / 82 348/ 16 144 56 22 1287
46 14B 268 KAWASAKI, Yukari JPN 302/ 76 320/ 58 316 / 41 349/ 13 144 49 20 1287
47 27B 194 NULLE, Wiebke GER 304 /67 328 /23 311 /63 343/ 41 144 46 12 1286
48 03B 311 NOVELO BRETON, Zelma MEX 308 / 54 318/ 64 319 /32 340/ 53 144 49 13 1285
49 42B 397 CEKADA, Dolores SLO 309/51 322 /51 316 [ 42 338/ 67 144 39 11 1285
50 19B 4 BEATTY, Jade AUS 306 /59 312/ 89 324 /19 342/ 43 144 53 17 1284
51 26C 478 LOESCH, Kathleen USA 310/ 46 321/ 53 320/ 29 333/ 94 144 46 15 1284
52 26A 446 PENG, Shin-hui TPE 303/71 319/ 63 314 /50 345/ 32 144 46 14 1281
53 14C 361 MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona POL 304 /69 320/ 61 310/ 66 347 ] 24 144 44 13 1281
54 18C 230 CHANU, Bheigyabati IND 307 | 58 328 | 25 309 / 67 336/ 81 144 42 15 1280
55 28B 190 HITZLER, Anja GER 299/79 312 /90 329 /11 340/ 54 143 54 17 1280
56 12B 427 LARSSON, Karin SWE 322/7 321 /55 303 / 83 332/100 144 43 15 1278
57 40B 113 RIIS, Jeannette DEN 303/73 316/ 73 316 / 40 343/ 38 143 51 17 1278
58 29B 275 BELOSLYUDTSEVA, Victoria KAZ 307 /57 329 /22 303 / 88 336/ 76 144 39 12 1275
59 27A 448 TAI, Jui-Hsien TPE 313 /36 312 /88 315 / 44 334/ 89 144 46 10 1274
60 O01A 150 BOURDON, Fabienne FRA 309 /49 325/ 39 308 / 72 332/102 144 44 13 1274
61 18A 297 GANESAN, Shamani MAS 312 /42 318/ 66 309 /70 334/ 90 143 38 14 1273
62 03A 162 TRAYAN, Aurore FRA 305/ 66 313/ 84 315/ 47 338/ 63 144 40 13 1271 so
63 14A 181 ESEBUA, Kristina GEO 296/ 88 306/101 320 /31 349/ 11 143 47 15 1271 so
64 22C 395 POUTTSEVA, Anna RUS 300/ 77 326/ 37 301 /91 344 | 34 143 46 16 1271 so
65 02B 305 BRETON LOPEZ, Marisol MEX 307 / 56 323 47 304 /81 337/ 74 144 47 13 1271 so
66 35B 34 KARASIOVA, Anna BLR 292 /95 321/ 54 321 /25 336/ 77 144 42 11 1270
67 05C 258 NAVIGANTE, Chiara ITA 303 /70 313 /82 310/ 65 343/ 40 144 48 23 1269
68 44B 410 DIELEN, Nathalie Sul 306 / 62 315/ 76 312 / 56 335/ 84 144 52 15 1268
69 20A 299 SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi MAS 306 /63 318/ 67 304 /79 340/ 52 144 43 16 1268
70 34C 348 CABRAL, Rachelle Anne PHI 298 | 84 320/ 60 312 /61 338/ 66 144 35 16 1268
71 01C 74 SAVAGE, Rachel CAN 312 /38 317 /70 302 / 89 335/ 86 144 42 10 1266
72 17B 11 GALBRAITH, Jo-Ann AUS 299 /81 316/ 74 315 / 46 336/ 80 144 41 13 1266
73 43C 369 RIBEIRO, Maria-Joao POR 291 /96 316/ 72 313 /53 345/ 31 144 51 17 1265
74 16A 180 DIASAMIDZE, Asmat GEO 298/ 83 309/ 96 312 /58 345/ 29 144 43 22 1264
75 46A 488 POULSEN, Katja Brix DEN 304 /67 31481 308 /71 338/ 65 144 39 17 1264
76 13C 363 MYSZOR, Wioletta POL 303 /72 311/91 308 / 73 341/ 50 144 39 5 1263
77 20B 13 JENNISON, Melissa AUS 289 /101 320/59 314 / 49 339/ 58 142 47 14 1262
78 19A 298 IBRAHIM, Fairuz Hanisah MAS 294 /93 324 ] 43 309 / 68 332/ 99 143 38 15 1259
79 45C 489 CAKIR, Gilcan TUR 295/ 89 325/ 41 306 / 76 331/103 144 36 15 1257
80 18B 5 BRIDGER, Deonne AUS 306 /61 323 | 46 297 /101 331/107 143 48 17 1257
81 36B 36 MILANOVICH, Katsiarina BLR 314 /31 313/85 288 [ 113 340/ 56 144 41 22 1255
82 39B 59 KANEVA-RADENKOVA, Slavyana BUL 299 /82 320/ 62 299 /98 337/ 72 144 31 9 1255
83 26B 191 KEGELMANN, Barbara GER 297 /86 318/ 68 300 / 94 338/ 68 144 33 14 1253
84 46B 99 HORACKOVA, Barbora CZE 306 /64 324 | 42 293 /111 327/114 144 34 13 1250
85 32B 454 CAHLIYAN, Elif TUR 311/ 44 316/ 71 296 /104 327/115 142 41 14 1250
86 41B 102 ANDREASSEN, Matilde DEN 306 / 65 290/128 312 /61 340/ 54 144 34 11 1248
87 28C 473 DYKMAN, Janet USA 288 /103 304/105 318/35 337/ 70 144 41 15 1247
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88 17A 300 SUT TXI, Mon Redee MAS 311 /43 295/120 303 /87 338/ 64 144 41 10 1247

89 15A 182 LORIGI, Khatuna GEO 294 /091 308/ 98 307 /75 334/ 88 144 39 12 1243

90 27C 480 MILLER, Stephanie USA 275/118 312/87 312 | 57 342 | 42 144 44 9 1241

91 44C 31 CHHODEN, Tshering BHU 285/106 321/57 298 [ 99 337/ 72 144 37 13 1241

92 13B 273 WATANABE, Chisato JPN 296 | 87 303 /108 305 /78 336/ 78 144 37 12 1240

93 38B 60 MIRCHEVA, Siranush BUL 286/105 308/99 304 / 80 342 | 47 144 35 15 1240

94 02C 63 CRAMER, Angela CAN 297 /85 315/ 78 300 / 95 326/120 143 33 11 1238

95 45A 329 VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna NED 302 /75 304 /104 299 /97 331/104 144 32 11 1236

96 39A 23 JONES, Angela BAR 306 / 60 310/ 93 284 /118 335/ 83 144 39 11 1235

97 09B 425 HAXHOLM, Mix SWE 294 /92 313 /86 293 /109 330/109 144 33 5 1230

98 04B 309 MEDINA TERRAZAS, Lissette MEX 302 /74 295/121 296 /103 337/69 143 40 15 1230

99 07C 256 IORIATTI, Cristina ITA 295/ 90 315/ 77 285 /117 331/106 143 32 8 1226
100 31A 203 VAVATSI, Photini GRE 290 /100 309/97 296 /102 330/108 144 33 12 1225
101 11B 426 KATTSTROM, Elin SWE 291/098 305/103 303/ 86 325/121 144 26 11 1224
102 29C 219 NG, Nga Sze HKG 284 /107 310/95 295 /105 333/93 144 34 13 1222
103 08C 252 FRANCHINI, Irene ITA 291/ 99 295/119 300 /93 334/ 091 143 33 9 1220
104 33C 357 TABANAG, Joann PHI 287 /104 303/106 294 /106 332/98 144 34 13 1216
105 32C 352 FIGUEROA, Jasmin PHI 280 /110 314/80 294 /107 327/113 144 35 13 1215
106 22B 49 ROCHA, Fatima BRA 278 /111 302/110 303 /85 328/112 144 32 10 1211
107 38C 303 PALOVANDOVA, Nadejda MDA 278 /111 310/94 286 /116 336/ 78 144 35 15 1210
108 43B 418 MELICHAROVA, Kristina SVK 282/109 3017111 298 /100 326/117 144 37 4 1207
109 30C 215 CHAN, Plk Shan HKG 268 /124 310/92 289 /112 339/59 144 39 6 1206
110 42C 370 BANCILA, Simona ROM 291 /97 303/109 271 /125 341/49 143 32 11 1206
111 44A 145 HOVILA, Elina FIN 293 |/ 94 290/126 288 /115 333/95 144 29 9 1204
112 39C 301 CECANOVA, Irina MDA 277 /115 313/83 293 /110 320/125 142 38 12 1203
113 42A 380 SCHENK, Rita RSA 256 /128 299/112 301/90 342 44 144 36 15 1198
114 35C 439 RAJABOVA, Gavhar TJIK 269 /122 299/113 294 /108 335/84 143 30 9 1197
115 O07A 174 PRIESTMAN, Vladlena GBR 257 /127 305/102 299 /96 332/101 144 37 7 1193
116 05B 138 KREIKEWEYER, Dagmar ESP 283 /108 307/100 280 /122 323/124 142 29 7 1193
117 37C 438 NABIEVA, Narquis TJIK 261 /126 303/107 300 /92 325/122 144 24 12 1189
118 06B 141 SAMPERIO, Lara ESP 299 /80 298 /114 274 /123 317/126 144 29 6 1188
119 32A 221 BARBOCZ, Judit HUN 278 /113 297/116 282 /120 331/105 143 28 8 1188
120 21B 53 STRAFACCI, Maria Emlia BRA 269/123 296/117 305/77 316/129 144 27 4 1186
121 36C 440 ZUBAYDOVA, Firuza TIK 277 /116 291125 283 /119 333/96 144 27 9 1184
122 07B 135 GOMEZ HERMOSILLA, Beatriz ESP 271 /121 281/130 303/84 326/119 144 21 7 1181
123  46C 491 BAYARAMAA, Tseveenravdan MGL 275/117 293)122 280 /121 329/110 144 20 3 1177
124 31C 217 KWOK, Yuk-Ying HKG 274 /119 297)115 269 /127 324/123 144 25 5 1164
125 24B 55 XAVIER, Isabela BRA 278 /114 290/127 269 /126 326/118 144 21 7 1163
126 31B 279 PLOTNIKOVA, Yelena KAZ 274120 315/79 264 /128 306/131 142 25 7 1159
127 33A 228 STREHLI, lldiko HUN 288 /102 280/131 259/130 328/111 144 23 4 1155
128 40C 119 TEJADA, Ludys DOM 251/131 287/129 288 /113 316/130 143 23 6 1142
129  40A 24 LAURIE, Veronica BAR 254 /130 291/124 263 /129 326/116 144 25 8 1134
130 38A 22 GODDARD, Puruscha BAR 268 /125 292123 247 /132 317)127 144 22 5 1124
131 45B 124 QUIROGA, Romina ECU 255/129 295/118 273 /124 300/132 143 23 5 1123
132 41C 117 NUNEZ, Amalia DOM 238 /133 278/132 256 /131 289/133 142 13 3 1061
133 23B 47 ITO, Eliane BRA 215/134 228/135 238/133 316/128 140 18 7 997
134 34A 222 KAZAR, Viktoria HUN 249 /132 230/134 237 /134 264/134 139 16 4 980
135 43A 282 MBUTA, Jennifer KEN 209/135 263/133 142 /135 218/135 126 8 2 832
136 37A 242 LODEER, Ankin IRQ 64 /137 122136 126 /136 139/ 136 85 2 1 451
137 35A 238 ABAS, Afrah IRQ 98 / 136 75/ 137 54 /138 48/ 138 60 0 0 275
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138 36A 243 MTASHAR, Shatha IRQ 6 /138 24 1138 111 /137 122137 46 4 1 263

Paoe 12 of 49/ Recurve Women



Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Team Qualification Results

Recurve Women

Recurve Women

Country BibNr. Name Points Total

1 KOR KOREA 9A 289 PARK, Sung-hyun 1382
12A 290  YUN, Mi-Jin 1356

10A 286 LEE, Huyn-Jung 1343 4081
11A 288 PARK, Mi-Kyung 1325
2 CHN P.R. CHINA 12C 86 ZHANG, Juan Juan 1348
11C 83 LIN, Sang 1333

9C 84 XU, Linlin 1328 4009
10C 80 GUO, Dan 1320
3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 8A 179  WILLIAMSON, Alison 1347
6A 173 PALMER, Helen 1306

5A 171 NEEDHAM, Lana 1300 3953
7A 174 PRIESTMAN, Vladlena 1193
4 UKR  UKRAINE 21A 462 BURDEYNA, Nataliya 1319
23A 464 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia 1316

24A 463 DOROKHOVA, Tetyana 1316 3951
22A 465 PALEKHA, Kateryna 1289
5 IND INDIA 17C 231 KUMARI, Reena 1318
20C 229 BANERJEE, Dola 1311

19C 235 SWURO, Chekrovolu 1309 3938
18C 230 CHANU, Bheigyabati 1280
6 RUS RUSSIAN FED. 21C 387 DOSTAI Elena 1318
24C 388 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita 1305

23C 384 BOLOTOVA, Natalia 1296 3919
22C 395 POUTTSEVA, Anna 1271
7 JPN JAPAN 16B 271 MATSUSHITA, Sayami 1317
15B 269 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko 1294

14B 268 KAWASAKI, Yukari 1287 3898
13B 273 WATANABE, Chisato 1240
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

POL

TPE

MEX

FRA

TUR

GER

CAN

USA

ITA

GEO

POLAND

CHINESE TAIPEI

MEXICO

FRANCE

TURKEY

GERMANY

CANADA

UNITED STATES

ITALY

GEORGIA

15C
16C
14C
13C

25A
28A
26A
27A

1B
3B
2B
4B

4A
2A
1A
3A

34B
33B
45C
32B

25B
27B
28B
26B

3C
4C
1C
2C

25C
26C
28C
27C

6C
5C
7C
8C

13A
14A
16A
15A

366
362
361
363

451
449
446
448

315
311
305
309

159
154
150
162

457
459
489
454

195
194
190
191

62
68
74
63

481
478
473
480

264
258
256
252

183
181
180
182

SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata
MOSPINEK, Justyna
MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona
MYSZOR, Wioletta

YUAN, Shu Chi
TSAI, Ching Wen
PENG, Shin-hui
TAl, Jui-Hsien

REYES EVARISTO, Erika
NOVELO BRETON, Zelma
BRETON LOPEZ, Marisol

MEDINA TERRAZAS, Lissette

SCHUH, Berengere
FOUACE, Alexandra
BOURDON, Fabienne
TRAYAN, Aurore

NASARIDZE, Natalia
SARIALTIN, Derya
CAKIR, Gulcan
CAHLIYAN, Elif

PFOHL, Cornelia
NULLE, Wiebke
HITZLER, Anja
KEGELMANN, Barbara

BEAUDET, Marie-Pier
MOZHAR, Anna
SAVAGE, Rachel
CRAMER, Angela

NICHOLS, Jennifer
LOESCH, Kathleen
DYKMAN, Janet

MILLER, Stephanie

VALEEVA, Natalia
NAVIGANTE, Chiara
IORIATTI, Cristina
FRANCHINI, Irene

POUTKARADZE, Khatuna
ESEBUA, Kristina
DIASAMIDZE, Asmat
LORIGI, Khatuna

1312
1305
1281
1263

1312
1289
1281
1274

1323
1285
1271
1230

1302
1297
1274
1271

1317
1293
1257
1250

1295
1286
1280
1253

1295
1289
1266
1238

1317
1284
1247
1241

1351
1269
1226
1220

1309
1271
1264
1243

3898

3882

3879

3873

3867

3861

3850

3848

3846

3844
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

GRE

BLR

SWE

AUS

MAS

DEN

KAZ

PHI

ESP

HKG

TIK

GREECE

BELARUS

SWEDEN

AUSTRALIA

MALAYSIA

DENMARK

KAZAKHSTAN

PHILIPPINES

SPAIN

HONG KONG

TAJIKISTAN

29A
30A
31A

37B
35B
36B

10B
12B

9B
11B

19B
17B
20B
18B

18A
20A
19A
17A

40B
46A
41B

30B
29B
31B

34C
33C
32C

8B
5B
6B
7B

29C
30C
31C

35C
37C
36C

201
202
203

37
34
36

423
427
425
426

11
13

297
299
298
300

113
488
102

278
275
279

348
357
352

134
138
141
135

219
215
217

439
438
440

PSARRA, Evangelia
ROMANTZI, Elpida
VAVATSI, Photini

MULIUK, Katsiaryna
KARASIOVA, Anna
MILANOVICH, Katsiarina

ERICSSON, Petra
LARSSON, Karin
HAXHOLM, Mix
KATTSTROM, Elin

BEATTY, Jade
GALBRAITH, Jo-Ann
JENNISON, Melissa
BRIDGER, Deonne

GANESAN, Shamani
SUBRAMANIAM, Anbarasi
IBRAHIM, Fairuz Hanisah
SUT TXI, Mon Redee

RIIS, Jeannette
POULSEN, Katja Brix
ANDREASSEN, Matilde

PILIPOVA, Olga
BELOSLYUDTSEVA, Victoria
PLOTNIKOVA, Yelena

CABRAL, Rachelle Anne
TABANAG, Joann
FIGUEROA, Jasmin

GALLARDO, Almudena
KREIKEWEYER, Dagmar
SAMPERIO, Lara

GOMEZ HERMOSILLA, Beatriz

NG, Nga Sze
CHAN, Plk Shan
KWOK, Yuk-Ying

RAJABOVA, Gavhar
NABIEVA, Narquis
ZUBAYDOVA, Firuza

1307
1293
1225

1287
1270
1255

1304
1278
1230
1224

1284
1266
1262
1257

1273
1268
1259
1247

1278
1264
1248

1293
1275
1159

1268
1216
1215

1296
1193
1188
1181

1222
1206
1164

1197
1189
1184

3825

3812

3812

3812

3800

3790

3727

3699

3677

3592

3570
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29 BRA  BRAZIL 22B
21B
24B
23B

30 BAR BARBADOS 39A
40A
38A

31 HUN  HUNGARY 32A
33A
34A

32 IRQ IRAQ 37A
35A
36A

49
53
55
47

23
24
22

221
228
222

242
238
243

ROCHA, Fatima
STRAFACCI, Maria Emlia
XAVIER, Isabela

ITO, Eliane

JONES, Angela
LAURIE, Veronica
GODDARD, Puruscha

BARBOCZ, Judit
STREHLI, lldiko
KAZAR, Viktoria

LODEER, Ankin
ABAS, Afrah
MTASHAR, Shatha

1211
1186
1163

997

1235
1134
1124

1188
1155
980

451
275
263

3560

3493

3323

989
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Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Individual Qualification Results

Compound Women

Compound Women

Target Bib Nr  Name NOC 70m/Rk 60 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 63C 485 ZORN, Mary USA 346 /1 352/1 343 /3 358/ 5 144 104 48 1399
2 64C 472 DAWSON, Amber L. USA 343/3 343 /12 342 [ 4 355/ 17 144 93 40 1383
3 63B 324 LUYTING, Irma NED 341/5 341/ 22 342 |5 359/ 2 144 91 34 1383
4 68B 163 VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA 336/ 14 346 [ 4 342 | 6 358/ 6 144 92 36 1382
5 75A 389 GONCHAROVA, Sofia RUS 336 /12 347 /3 344 [ 2 354/ 21 144 92 32 1381
6 T72A 9 FERRIS, Madeleine AUS 336/13 345/ 7 345 /1 354/ 19 144 91 38 1380
7 86B 30 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 342 /4 343/ 13 341 /7 351/ 30 144 89 33 1377
8 67B 156 JOUSSELIN, Cécile FRA 340/6 345/ 10 339 /9 351/31 144 86 33 1375
9 81B 146 LAURILA, Anne FIN 339 /7 346/ 6 336 /17 351/32 144 84 34 1372
10 69B 152 FABRE, Valerie FRA 329 /30 349/ 2 335 /21 358/3 144 85 37 1371
11 81C 184 DORTMUND, Petra GER 343/2 346 /5 329 /35 353/22 144 82 39 1371
12 66C 477 LABRIE, Aya E. USA 339/8 339/ 34 337 /13 355/15 144 83 37 1370
13 65C 470 BISCO, Christie USA 333/19 345/ 11 336 /18 356/ 12 144 79 30 1370
14 79B 147 SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka FIN 337 /10 345/ 8 330 /32 356/ 12 144 83 37 1368
15 64A 106 HAUGE, Louise DEN 334/ 16 337 /43 341 /8 355/ 18 144 80 33 1367
16 83C 197 WEIHE, Andrea GER 328/31 339/ 25 337 /12 360/1 144 91 37 1364
17 69A 434 SJOEWALL, UlriKa SWE 328/ 32 342/ 19 336 /18 357/10 144 81 26 1363
18 85A 90 CIZMEK, Andrea CRO 330/ 26 339/ 29 339 /10 354/19 144 82 28 1362
19 84B 18 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 332/ 22 339/ 36 331/29 358/4 144 77 34 1360
20 65B 330 ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 331/24 343/ 15 332 /26 353/24 144 78 31 1359
21 66B 325 SCHOORMANS, Marijn NED 338/9 339/ 33 334 /23 348/ 49 144 77 29 1359
22 81A 313 OCHOA VIDAL, Almendra MEX 324 /38 341/ 20 336 /16 357/9 144 81 24 1358
23 80B 148 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 332 /21 334/ 49 335 /20 357/7 144 76 38 1358
24  78A 390 KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 337 /11 343/ 14 329 /33 349/ 40 144 72 30 1358
25 67C 65 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 331/23 341 /21 330 /31 355/16 144 80 32 1357
26 70B 157 MASSON, Maggy FRA  333/17 339/ 27 331 /30 351/28 144 79 31 1354
27 83B 399 MARCEN, Maja SLO 324 /39 340/ 24 334 /22 356/11 143 82 41 1354
28 84A 441 CHEN, Li_Ju TPE 323/ 40 339/ 28 337 /13 353/23 144 82 38 1352
29 75C 169 MOIR, Katy GBR 333/18 340/ 23 328 /37 351/29 144 78 36 1352
30 74A 17 WESTON, Kellie AUS 327 /33 342 /17 338 /11 345/58 144 74 31 1352
31 77A 392 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 335/ 15 333/ 51 334 /24 349/ 41 144 73 25 1351
32 82C 192 LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 320/ 49 339/ 26 334 /25 357/8 144 76 25 1350
33 80A 316 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 327 / 35 345/9 324 |47 352/ 26 144 72 35 1348
34 68C 67 MEEHAN, Lilian CAN 329/ 29 339/ 31 328 /36 352/ 27 144 71 28 1348
35 68A 432 PATIC, Caroline SWE 332/ 20 338/ 38 329 /33 349/ 44 144 70 23 1348
36 67A 421 BOBERG, Sara SWE 325/ 36 338/ 37 337 /15 346/ 56 144 72 20 1346
37 T71A 2 ANEAR, Erika AUS 329/ 28 342/ 18 325 /43 348/ 48 144 69 22 1344
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Compound Women

38 77B 251 DONI, Antonella ITA 324 | 37 338/ 39 325/ 46 356/ 14 144 67 22 1343
39 66A 114 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 323 /44 337/ 41 331/ 27 350/ 36 144 70 22 1341
40 78B 262 SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 330/ 27 339/ 30 327 | 38 344 | 60 144 68 19 1340
41 77C 176 SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 327 /34 336 / 45 327 [ 39 347 [ 52 144 65 28 1337
42 70A 431 OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 323/ 42 334 /48 326 [ 42 353/ 25 144 66 22 1336
43 85B 267 WJIRI, Ritsuko JPN 331 /25 337 [ 42 316 /55 350/ 37 144 60 22 1334
44  79A 314 OCHOA VIDAL, Linda MEX 318 /51 336 / 44 331 /27 348 [ 50 144 66 24 1333
45 76B 261 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 321 /48 339/ 35 323 /50 347/ 53 144 58 22 1330
46 72C 342 SVENSEN, June NOR 323 /45 343 /16 318 / 54 346 | 54 144 57 28 1330
47 82B 406 ZEMLJAK-PERHAC, Bernarda SLO 323 /43 332 /52 326 [ 41 348 [ 45 144 62 20 1329
48 69C 64 DURWARD, Lynne CAN 322/ 46 331/ 53 323 [ 48 348 | 47 144 62 24 1324
49 64B 323 HOTTENTOT, Gery NED 315/55 335/ 47 325/ 45 349/ 41 144 57 18 1324
50 65A 111 NIELSEN, Merete DEN 314 /56 333/ 50 325 /44 349/ 41 144 61 19 1321
51 76A 385 BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 317 /52 337/ 40 313 /57 349/ 39 144 64 27 1316
52 63A 112 PEDERSEN, Marit Hvam Den 323 /41 331/ 54 312 /58 350/ 34 144 56 18 1316
53 70C 71 PARLEE, Charlene CAN 312/ 58 336/ 46 323 [ 49 344/ 61 144 53 11 1315
54 78C 209 PRADO, Marcela GUA 303/ 62 339/ 32 326 [ 40 345/ 57 143 65 30 1313
55 74C 334 HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 320 /50 329 /55 318 / 52 341/ 65 143 59 26 1308
56 75B 260 SACCHET, Valeria ITA 316 / 53 325/ 61 318 / 53 343/ 63 144 47 17 1302
57 73C 333 HAUKDAL, Dagrun NOR 313 /57 328 | 57 313 / 56 346 / 55 144 53 17 1300
58 73A 14 KIRKPATRICK, Pamela AUS 315/54 326 / 59 306 / 63 351/ 32 144 57 24 1298
59 84C 453 ALPTEKIN, Nese TUR 298 /65 327 | 58 319 /51 350/ 35 144 53 19 1294
60 72B 43 DOS SANTOS, Dirma BRA 309 /59 329 / 56 307 /61 348 [ 46 144 51 24 1293
61 71B 46 HIRSCHBRUCH, Jacqueline BRA 308 /61 325/ 60 304 / 64 347/ 51 144 53 21 1284
62 71C 340 SOLBAKKEN, Wenche NOR 309 /60 318/ 63 307 | 62 345/ 59 144 41 17 1279
63 73B 50 RODRIGUES, Talita BRA 299 /64 312/ 65 312 /59 350/ 38 144 43 10 1273
64 83A 381 SMIT, Eleanor RSA 321 /47 312/ 64 297 | 66 338/ 67 144 44 16 1268
65 86A 220 TANG, Mun Yee HKG 286 | 67 318/ 62 310 /60 342 | 64 144 42 13 1256
66 82A 377 KNOX, Noneen RSA 301 /63 309/ 66 287 | 67 343/ 62 142 42 15 1240
67 80C 207 MARINELLI, Beatriz GUA 293 /66 300/ 67 303 / 65 339/ 66 142 38 10 1235
68 74B 48 LOUZADA, Rita BRA 285/68 294 / 68 270 / 68 312/ 69 143 19 3 1161
69 79C 205 CHACON, Carolina GUA 252 /69 282 / 69 269 / 69 316/ 68 144 14 5 1119
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Fédération Internationale de Tir a|' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Team Qualification Results

Compound Men

Compound Men

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 USA  UNITED STATES 65B 471 COUSINS, Dave 1395
66B 474 GELLENTHIEN, Braden 1391
64B 482  WILDE, Dee 1386 4172
63B 483  WILDE, Reo 1381
2 FRA FRANCE 52A 149 BEAUD, Jean Marc 1389
53A 158 SAUVIGNON, Stephane 1381
54A 155 GENET, Dominique 1372 4142
51A 164 VANEZ, Denis 1351
3 ITA ITALY 66A 255  GIRARDI, Fabio 1377
63A 263 TOSCO, Antonio 1376
65A 259 RUELE, Mario 1370 4123
64A 249 DELMINISTRO, Marco 1363
4 DEN DENMARK 65C 107 HENRIKSEN, Tom 1379
64C 110 NIELSEN, Erik P. 1371
66C 105 DAMSBO, Martin 1356 4106
63C 108 KORNBEK, Henning 1343
5 NED NETHERLANDS 74B 322 ELZINGA, Peter 1378
73B 328 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred 1362
75B 327 van DONGEN, Johan 1357 4097
6 AUS AUSTRALIA 57B 10 FREEMAN, Clint 1392
55B 6 CARSON, Dennis 1357
56B 8 CURRALL, Douglas 1344 4093
58B 16 ROWSON, David 1299
7 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 62C 178 WHITE, Chris 1389
61C 177 TARPLEE, Simon 1365
59C 168 HAYDEN, Alan 1333 4087
60C 175 ROSE, Andrew 1317
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

ESP

SWE

CAN

GER

SLO

ESA

Sul

BEL

NOR

AUT

MEX

SPAIN

SWEDEN

CANADA

GERMANY

SLOVENIA

EL SALVATOR

SWITZERLAND

BELGIUM

NORWAY

AUSTRIA

MEXICO

62A
59A
60A
61A

68B
67B
69B

51B
53B
52B
54B

77B
78B
76B

68A
70A
69A
67A

75A
T6A
T4A

74C
73C
75C

70B
72B
71B

52C
53C
54C
51C

78A
TTA
79A

60B
59B
61B
62B

142
132
136
137

429
430
422

75
7
76
70

187
189
188

404
402
403
405

126
127
125

413
412
414

29
28
26

338
331
336
341

19
21
20

312
306
310
308

TORRIJOS, Arturo
CATALAN, J.Ignacio
GONZALEZ, Antonio
JEREZ, Jose

LUNDIN, Morgan
MALM, Anders
CARLSSON, Magnus

TATARYN, Kevin
WILSON, Ed
VANDAELE, Travis
PARENTEAU, Benny

GRIEM, Stefan
HESSE, Robert
GROSS, Markus

SITAR, Dejan
OSEP, Stefan
PERHAC, Dusan
SITAR, Vladimir

JIMENEZ, Jorge
LARA, Renato
HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto

HOFER, Patrizio
GALERA, Juan
WINTER, Christophe

PRIEELS, Philippe
MERTENS, Ernest
BRAECKMAN, Marc

ROSTAD, Terje

BO, Morten
MYRVANG, Vegard
STENVOLL, Thomas

KRANABETER, Gerhard
MATZNER, Michael
LIX, Josef

OCHOA OROZCO, Ernesto Melc
BRITO GARCIA, Miguel
MONROY RAMIREZ, Eduardo
LUGO SANCHEZ, Ernesto

1370
1357
1357
1356

1382
1351
1349

1370
1359
1351
1349

1361
1356
1352

1383
1350
1335
1331

1383
1340
1329

1364
1363
1319

1354
1348
1339

1354
1342
1327
1308

1350
1345
1326

1351
1347
1321
1310

4084

4082

4080

4069

4068

4052

4046

4041

4023

4021

4019
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

RSA

BRA

POL

RUS

PHI

CRC

GUA

ECU

SOUTH AFRICA

BRAZIL

POLAND

RUSSIAN FED.

PHILIPPINES

COSTA RICA

GUATEMALA

ECUATOR

78C
76C
77C

55A
56A
57A
58A

80C
79C
81C

72C
71C
70C

56C
57C
55C
58C

80B
81B
79B

71A
72A
73A

69C
68C
67C

375
374
376

51
40
44
52

360
358
359

383
386
391

347
349
356
353

89
87
88

204
211
212

121
120
123

GATES, Wesley
GAMMON, Grant
GROENWALD, Louan

SIDI NETO, Victor
CONTRUCCI, Claudio
DOS SANTOS, Roberval
SOTTOMAYOR, Marcio

LACH, Lukasz
JAROSZYNSKI, Andrezej
KRET, Robert

BATOEV, Badma
DARKHANOV, Valentin
KHANDAZHAPOV, Rinchin

ARAMBULO, Raul Ramon O.

CARAG, Carlos
SAYO, Clint P
MARTINEZ, Manuel T.

WEDEL, Juan Jose
KRALIK, Douglas
SANCHEZ, Roy

CABRERA, Sergio
TEFEL, Edmundo
TORUNO, Francisco

DROUET, Sidney
BALAREZO, Luis M
ORDONEZ, Alfredo

1371
1333
1312

1344
1341
1304
1288

1324
1314
1304

1340
1316
1277

1330
1300
1270
1267

1320
1288
1273

1318
1285
1261

1301
1124
1114

4016

3989

3942

3933

3900

3881

3864

3539
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Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Individual Qualification Results

Compound Men

Compound Men

Target Bib Nr  Name NOC 90m/Rk 70 m/Rk 50 m/Rk 30 m/Rk Hits 10's X's Total

1 65B 471 COUSINS, Dave USA 338/3 346 / 6 351 /3 360/ 4 144 108 49 1395
2 57B 10 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 338/2 347 [ 4 348 /10 359/9 144 101 46 1392
3 66B 474 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 339/1 345/9 348 /11 359/6 144 99 50 1391
4 62C 178 WHITE, Chris GBR 332/10 347 /2 352 /1 358/ 24 144 101 39 1389
5 52A 149 BEAUD, Jean Marc FRA 333/8 347 /5 351 /5 358/ 19 144 98 44 1389
6 64B 482 WILDE, Dee USA 336/7 342/ 20 349 /7 359/9 144 98 54 1386
7 68A 404 SITAR, Dejan SLO 329/ 17 34413 351 /4 359/ 7 144 98 50 1383
8 75A 126 JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA 336/6 347 /3 342 /35 358/ 22 144 96 40 1383
9 68B 429 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 332/9 342/ 19 348 [ 9 360/ 3 144 96 47 1382
10 63B 483 WILDE, Reo USA 337/5 341/ 24 343 /30 360/1 144 92 47 1381
11 53A 158 SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 338 /4 338/ 36 347 [ 15 358/ 27 144 89 40 1381
12 65C 107 HENRIKSEN, Tom DEN 330/ 15 345/ 8 345 /24 359/9 144 93 46 1379
13 74B 322 ELZINGA, Peter NED 329/ 18 342 22 352 /2 355/ 50 144 91 39 1378
14 66A 255 GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 324 /31 343 /17 350 /6 360/ 2 144 93 45 1377
15 63A 263 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 327 | 22 348 /1 343 /34 358/ 20 144 91 42 1376
16 54A 155 GENET, Dominique FRA 323 /35 344 /12 345 /21 360/5 144 92 37 1372
17 78C 375 GATES, Wesley RSA 321/ 40 345/ 7 346 /17 359/ 16 144 93 40 1371
18 64C 110 NIELSEN, Erik P. DEN 330/ 16 340/ 27 343 /29 358/24 144 85 42 1371
19 65A 259 RUELE, Mario ITA 330 /12 340/ 26 341 /44 359/9 144 92 41 1370
20 ©51B 75 TATARYN, Kevin CAN  321/40 343/ 16 347 /13 359/ 13 144 92 39 1370
21 85C 144 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 330 /13 335/ 53 346 /17 359/ 18 144 88 36 1370
22 62A 142 TORRIJOS, Arturo ESP 327 /23 340/ 25 347 /16 356/ 41 144 87 33 1370
23 82C 247 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 321 /39 342 )21 346 /19 356/ 41 144 87 40 1365
24 61C 177 TARPLEE, Simon GBR 320/ 45 343/ 14 344 /27 358/ 20 144 83 47 1365
25 74C 413 HOFER, Patrizio Sul 318 / 49 339/33 348 | 8 359/ 13 144 86 42 1364
26 64A 249 DELMINISTRO, Marco ITA 328 /21 335/ 46 343 /32 357/ 36 144 84 35 1363
27 73C 412 GALERA, Juan Sul 330/ 14 339/ 30 342 /38 352/72 144 83 33 1363
28 73B 328 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 331/11 336/ 39 340 /49 355/53 144 86 34 1362
29 77B 187 GRIEM, Stefan GER 313/64 343 /18 348 /12 357/ 33 144 85 34 1361
30 53B 77 WILSON, Ed CAN  321/40 336 / 40 345 /20 357/31 144 86 43 1359
31 59A 132 CATALAN, J.Ignacio ESP 318 /47 337/ 38 343 /28 359/8 144 85 40 1357
32 60A 136 GONZALEZ, Antonio ESP 320/ 43 339/ 31 343 /31 355/48 144 83 42 1357
33 55B 6 CARSON, Dennis AUS  323/33 335/ 47 342 /37 35732 144 82 37 1357
34 75B 327 van DONGEN, Johan NED 329/ 19 334/ 55 340 /48 354/61 144 77 24 1357
35 66C 105 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 323 /33 339/ 29 337 /59 357/35 144 81 42 1356
36 61A 137 JEREZ, Jose ESP 318 /50 338/ 35 342 /39 358/ 22 144 81 34 1356
37 78B 189 HESSE, Robert GER 32432 336/ 45 341 /43 355/51 144 77 34 1356
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Compound Men

38 52C 338 ROSTAD, Terje NOR 325/ 27 331/ 71 340 [ 47 358/ 26 144 79 41 1354
39 85B 94 VILLI, Goran CRO 325/ 26 333/ 64 338 / 56 358/ 27 144 78 29 1354
40 70B 29 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 326 | 24 336 / 41 338 |/ 57 354/ 60 144 77 23 1354
41 76B 188 GROSS, Markus GER 319/ 46 332/ 67 347 [ 14 354/ 55 144 77 33 1352
42 67B 430 MALM, Anders SWE 303/81 345/ 11 344 | 26 359/ 15 144 85 39 1351
43 51A 164 VANEZ, Denis FRA 316 /56 336 / 42 340 /51 359/ 16 144 80 37 1351
44  52B 76 VANDAELE, Travis CAN 325/28 329 /77 342 [ 36 355/ 48 144 78 27 1351
45 60B 312 OCHOA OROZCO, Ernesto Melch MEX 324 /29 332/ 70 342 [ 39 353/ 70 144 74 27 1351
46 78A 19 KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT 317 /51 334 /54 344 | 25 355/ 52 144 80 39 1350
47 70A 402 OSEP, Stefan SLO 317 /52 332 /67 345 [ 22 356/ 39 144 78 36 1350
48 54B 70 PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 305/ 79 345/ 10 343 [ 33 356 / 40 144 84 34 1349
49 69B 422 CARLSSON, Magnus SWE 328/ 20 331/ 73 335 /63 355/ 44 144 74 33 1349
50 72B 28 MERTENS, Ernest BEL 325 /25 328/ 81 341 [ 45 354/ 57 144 75 32 1348
51 59B 306 BRITO GARCIA, Miguel MEX 322/ 36 335/ 50 342 [ 41 348 | 88 144 75 27 1347
52 T7A 21 MATZNER, Michael AUT 316 /54 343/ 15 334 | 66 352/ 76 144 75 29 1345
53 56B 8 CURRALL, Douglas AUS 316 /59 335/ 48 337 | 58 356 / 38 144 75 41 1344
54  55A 51 SIDI NETO, Victor BRA 324 /30 328 / 80 339 /52 353/ 65 144 75 30 1344
55 63C 108 KORNBEK, Henning DEN 322/38 335/ 51 335 /64 351/ 78 144 68 31 1343
56 53C 331 BO, Morten NOR 301/ 89 339/ 32 345 [ 22 357/ 33 144 76 33 1342
57 56A 40 CONTRUCCI, Claudio BRA 318 /48 325/ 87 340 / 46 358/ 30 144 76 26 1341
58 72C 383 BATOEV, Badma RUS 311/69 338/ 34 342 [ 42 349 / 86 144 71 33 1340
59 76A 127 LARA, Renato ESA 320/44 333 /63 334 /| 67 353/ 67 144 69 24 1340
60 71B 26 BRAECKMAN, Marc BEL 314 |/ 60 333/ 60 335 / 62 357/ 36 144 77 27 1339
61 83A 344 GAFFNEY, Eammon NZL 322 | 37 332/ 66 334 / 68 351/ 79 144 70 27 1339
62 83C 417 JANAK, Robert SVK 316 /55 331/ 72 334 / 69 355/ 46 144 68 28 1336
63 69A 403 PERHAC, Dusan SLO 308/ 75 336/ 43 336 / 61 355/ 44 144 73 29 1335
64 76C 374 GAMMON, Grant RSA 301 /90 341/ 23 339 /53 352/ 74 144 72 29 1333 so
65 59C 168 HAYDEN, Alan GBR 312/ 67 335/ 48 333 /70 353/ 69 144 65 26 1333 so
66 82B 270 MASUJIMA, Yoshiaki JPN 317 | 53 333/ 61 331 /79 351/ 81 144 63 20 1332
67 67A 405 SITAR, Vladimir SLO 310/73 335/ 51 338 / 55 348 | 87 144 65 29 1331
68 56C 347 ARAMBULO, Raul Ramon O. PHI 312 / 68 339/ 28 327 [ 89 352/ 73 144 65 27 1330
69 82A 345 ROGERS, Kenny NZL 316 / 56 330/ 75 332 /75 352/ 74 144 64 22 1330
70 74A 125 HERNANDEZ, Rigoberto ESA 311/70 336 / 44 331 /78 351/ 79 144 61 27 1329
71 81A 443 CHUANG, Chang-wen TPE 310/71 324 /88 340 /50 353/ 66 144 72 26 1327
72 54C 336 MYRVANG, Vegard NOR 314 /61 334 / 56 321 /98 358/ 29 143 69 24 1327
73 79A 20 LIX, Josef AUT 306 /78 334 / 58 330 / 82 356/ 43 144 64 25 1326
74 86A 452 ACIKGOZ, Ramazan TUR 313 /65 329/ 78 333 /71 351/ 82 144 58 18 1326
75 80C 360 LACH, Lukasz POL 313 /63 334/ 57 329 /85 348/ 90 144 60 21 1324
76 61B 310 MONROY RAMIREZ, Eduardo MEX 306 | 77 333/ 61 332 /74 350/ 83 144 63 26 1321
77 80B 89 WEDEL, Juan Jose CRC 309/ 74 332/ 69 332 /72 347/ 91 144 59 24 1320
78 75C 414 WINTER, Christophe Sul 302 / 88 333/ 65 331 /76 353/ 67 144 60 28 1319
79 T71A 204 CABRERA, Sergio GUA 302/ 86 327 ] 84 336 / 60 353/ 64 144 68 25 1318
80 60C 175 ROSE, Andrew GBR 314 /62 319/ 95 330 /81 354/ 58 144 62 21 1317
81 84C 223 KISS, Milan HUN 305/ 80 337 /37 331 /80 344 [ 98 143 66 20 1317
82 71C 386 DARKHANOV, Valentin RUS 312 /66 329/ 79 322 [ 96 353/ 62 144 62 31 1316
83 79C 358 JAROSZYNSKI, Andrezej POL 295/ 95 333 /59 331 /77 355/ 54 144 69 25 1314
84 77C 376 GROENWALD, Louan RSA 302 /87 323 /90 335 /65 352/ 71 144 57 18 1312
85 62B 308 LUGO SANCHEZ, Ernesto MEX 302 /85 328 /81 327 | 87 353/ 63 144 62 24 1310
86 51C 341 STENVOLL, Thomas NOR 308 /76 322 /92 323 /93 355/ 47 144 59 22 1308
87 57A 44 DOS SANTOS, Roberval BRA 289/101 329/76 332 /72 354/ 56 144 65 30 1304
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88 81C 359 KRET, Robert POL 316 /58 327/ 85 322 /95 339/101 144 48 22 1304
89 69C 121 DROUET, Sidney ECU 303/82 311,102 338 /54 349/ 84 144 60 25 1301
90 57C 349 CARAG, Carlos PHI 302 / 84 324 / 89 329 / 84 345/ 93 144 52 20 1300
91 58B 16 ROWSON, David AUS 298 /91 326 / 86 324 [ 92 351/ 77 144 55 27 1299
92 85A 469 SKVORTSOV, Dmytro UKR 310/72 322 /91 322 [ 97 344 [ 97 144 49 20 1298
93 58A 52 SOTTOMAYOR, Marcio BRA  295/96 318/ 96 327 | 86 348 [ 89 144 49 21 1288
94 81B 87 KRALIK, Douglas CRC 294 /97 331/ 74 319 /100 344/ 96 144 46 17 1288
95 72A 211 TEFEL, Edmundo GUA 290/100 319/94 322 [ 94 354/ 59 144 56 22 1285
96 86B 293 JURGAITIS, Amas LTU 303 /83 308 /104 326 /91 344 [ 95 144 47 16 1281
97 70C 391 KHANDAZHAPOV, Rinchin RUS 297 /92 314 /98 327 | 88 339/103 144 42 14 1277
98 83B 245 EINARSSON, Kristmann ISL 287 /102 312/101 330/83 347 [ 92 144 46 16 1276
99 79B 88 SANCHEZ, Roy CRC 296 /94 314 /99 326 / 90 337/105 144 41 8 1273
100 55C 356 SAYO, Clint P PHI 291 / 99 313/100 317 /101 349/85 144 42 19 1270
101 58C 353 MARTINEZ, Manuel T. PHI 292 | 98 32783 309 /104 3397102 144 45 10 1267
102 73A 212 TORUNO, Francisco GUA 284 /103 31497 319 /99 344 | 94 144 50 19 1261
103 84B 95 NICOLAOU, Christakis CYP 29793 310,103 316 /102 337/104 144 38 15 1260
104 80A 447 SU, Jen-huang TPE 273 /104 320/93 312 /103 342/99 144 40 18 1247
105 84A 214 AU, Chun Ping HKG 272 /105 300/105 308 /105 342/100 141 42 18 1222
106 68C 120 BALAREZO, Luis M ECU 244 /106 279)106 281 /107 320/106 143 16 6 1124
107 67C 123 ORDONEZ, Alfredo ECU 222 /107 279)107 293 /106 320/107 143 25 5 1114
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Fédération Internationale de Tir al' Arc
42nd World Archery Outdoor Championships 2003
July 14th - 20th New York City 2003

Team Qualification Results

Compound Women

Compound Women

Country BibNr. Name Points Total
1 USA  UNITED STATES 63C 485 ZORN, Mary 1399
64C 472  DAWSON, Amber L. 1383
66C 477 LABRIE, Aya E. 1370 4152
65C 470 BISCO, Christie 1370
2 FRA FRANCE 68B 163 VANDIONANT, Sandrine 1382
67B 156 JOUSSELIN, Cécile 1375
69B 152 FABRE, Valerie 1371 4128
70B 157 MASSON, Maggy 1354
3 NED NETHERLANDS 63B 324 LUYTING, Irma 1383
65B 330 ZANDVLIET, Olga 1359
66B 325 SCHOORMANS, Marijn 1359 4101
64B 323 HOTTENTOT, Gery 1324
4 FIN FINLAND 81B 146 LAURILA, Anne 1372
79B 147 SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka 1368
80B 148 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa 1358 4098
5 RUS RUSSIAN FED. 75A 389 GONCHAROVA, Sofia 1381
78A 390 KAZANTSEVA, Anna 1358
T7A 392 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana 1351 4090
76A 385 BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina 1316
6 GER GERMANY 81C 184 DORTMUND, Petra 1371
83C 197 WEIHE, Andrea 1364
82C 192 LANDESFEIND, Dorith 1350 4085
7 AUS AUSTRALIA 72A 9 FERRIS, Madeleine 1380
T4A 17 WESTON, Kellie 1352
71A 2 ANEAR, Erika 1344 4076
73A 14 KIRKPATRICK, Pamela 1298
8 SWE SWEDEN 69A 434 SJOEWALL, UlriKa 1363
68A 432 PATIC, Caroline 1348
67A 421 BOBERG, Sara 1346 4057
70A 431 OLOFSSON, Ingrid 1336
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10

11

12

13

14

15

MEX

CAN

DEN

ITA

NOR

BRA

GUA

MEXICO

CANADA

DENMARK

ITALY

NORWAY

BRAZIL

GUATEMALA

81A
80A
T9A

67C
68C
69C
70C

64A
66A
65A
63A

77B
78B
76B
75B

72C
74C
73C
71C

72B
71B
73B
74B

78C
80C
79C

313
316
314

65
67
64
71

106
114
111
112

251
262
261
260

342
334
333
340

43
46
50
48

209
207
205

OCHOA VIDAL, Almendra
SANTACRUZ, Carmen
OCHOA VIDAL, Linda

GROSZKO, Dawn
MEEHAN, Lilian
DURWARD, Lynne
PARLEE, Charlene

HAUGE, Louise
SOEMOD, Camilla
NIELSEN, Merete
PEDERSEN, Marit Hvam

DONI, Antonella
SOLATO, Giorgia
SALVI, Eugenia
SACCHET, Valeria

SVENSEN, June
HEGGE, Ann Renee
HAUKDAL, Dagrun
SOLBAKKEN, Wenche

DOS SANTOS, Dirma
HIRSCHBRUCH, Jacqueline
RODRIGUES, Talita
LOUZADA, Rita

PRADO, Marcela
MARINELLI, Beatriz
CHACON, Carolina

1358
1348
1333

1357
1348
1324
1315

1367
1341
1321
1316

1343
1340
1330
1302

1330
1308
1300
1279

1293
1284
1273
1161

1313
1235
1119

4039

4029

4029

4013

3938

3850

3667

Paae 26 of 49/ Compound Women



Rkg Tgt Qual

Name

Score

1 [1941399[[ZORN, Mary USA [172]T Nation score
o0 |198/1268[[SMIT, Eleanor RA [153]19]zORN, Mary [usa]170] 42nd World ArCherV Tar qet
22pOA| 1348|[SANTACRUZ, Carmen _|MEX|161] 20| LANDESFEIND, Dorith __ |GER|163|Tgt Naton Score July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
32p0B[1350][LANDESFEIND, Dorith___|GER 171 19[ZORN, Mary Jlusali72
17 [21A1363[[SIOEWALL, Ulrika SWE|157 20[DURWARD, Lynne [cAN156
48 [216[1324][DURWARD, Lynne CAN[162] 21[DURWARD, Lynne [cAN[156
49P2A[1324||[HOTTENTOT, Gery NED [153] 22|WEIHE, Andrea [GER]154] Tgt Nation _Score
10p2B[1364] [WEIHE, Andrea GER [162 1 [ZORN, Mary Jusa J1109]
o [2341372]|LAURILA, Anne FIN [165 2 [LAURILA, Anne [FIN J105
se  [2381302[[SACCHET, valeria ITA [157[ 23[LAURILA, Anne [FIN [155]
41p4A[1337]|SIMPSON, Nichola GBR [166] 24]sIMPSON, Nichola [GBR[154]
24p4B|1358| [KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS [165 21[LAURILA, Anne [FIN [161
s [25A1357|[GROSZKO, Dawn CAN |165 22|GROSZKO, Dawn [cAN]160
40 [256[1340||SOLATO, Giorgia ITA |161]25]GROSZKO, Dawn [cAN[164
57p6A|1300[[HAUK DAL, Dagrun NOR]163] 26 [ JOUSSELIN, Cécile [FRA [158 Tgt Nation Score
5p6B[1375][JOUSSEL IN, Cécile RA [164 3 [zORN, Mary Jusa 108
s [2771381]|GONCHAROVA, Sofia RUS |158 4 _|[VANDIONANT, Sandrine[FRA [107
s0 [278]1293][DOS SANTOS, Dirma BRA [158] 27JGONCHAROVA, Sofia___[RUS[166
27p8A[1344[[ANEAR, Erika AUS|158] 28[ANEAR, Erika [aud166]
2sp8B[1352|[CHEN, Li Ju TPE 157 23|GONCHAROVA, Sofia___[RuS|167
21 [29A1359[[SCHOORMANS, Marijn  [NED [163 24[LABRIE, AyaE. lusali7o
s [298]1333[[OCHOA VIDAL, Linda  [MEX]155[ 29]SCHOORMANS, Marijn _ [NED[161 1stPlace
53BOA[1315][PARLEE, Charlene CAN|163| 30[LABRIE, AyaE. [usa]i61] Final 4 |ZORN, Mary [usa]iis |
12B0B[1370[[LABRIE _AvaE. UsA [165 3 [LABRIE, AyaE. JusaJ108 1st - 2nd| 3 [DAWSON, Amber L. [usaf113]
13 [3141370]|BISCO, Christie USA |163 4 [VANDIONANT, Sandrine|FRA [109) 2nd Place
sz [3181316[[PEDERSEN, Marit Hvam  [Den [160] 31[BISCO, Chrigtie [usaies]
45p2A[1330][[SALVI, Eugenia ITA [159]32]sALVI, Eugenia [ITA J161]
20B2B|1350| [ZANDVLIET, Olga NED [159 25[BISCO, Chrigtie |usa]1s6
20 [3341352[[MOIR, Katy GBR [167 26 [VANDIONANT, Sandrine |FRA [163
a6 [338[1346[|BOBERG, Sara SWE[158] 38]MOIR, Katy [GBR[159
s1B4A[1284][HIRSCHBRUCH, Jacqueline [BRA [158] 34[VANDIONANT, Sandrine |FRA [164
4jp4B]1382][VANDIONANT, Sandrine |FRA [163
s [3541383[|LUYTING, Irma NED |169
2 |3581279[[SOLBAKKEN, Wenche  [NOR[149| 85[LUYTING, Irma [NED]168]
asB6A[1348[[PATIC, Caroline SWE[143] 36 [WESTON, Kellie [aud163]
20B6B[1352| [WESTON, Kellie AUS|161 27|LUYTING, Irma |NED|165
10 [3741360[[FRIEDL, Petra AUT |164 28[FRIEDL, Petra [auT|164
46 [378/1330||SVENSEN, June NOR|149[ 37]FRIEDL, Petra [auT[160
s1B8A[1316[[BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina__|RUS [161] 38 [SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, SirFIN 155 ard Place
14]38B[1368[[SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, SirdFIN 165 5 [LUYTING, Irma [NEDJ111] Final 3 JLUYTING, Irma [NEDJ114 |
1 [3941371]|DORTMUND, Petra GER 173 6 [DORTMUND, Petra [GER]105 3rd - 4th| f]"4 [VANDIONANT, Sandrine|FRA [112 |
s« [3981313[[PRADO, Marcela GUA|[156] 39| DORTMUND, Petra [GER[164] ath Place
4310A[1334][1JRI, Ritsuko JPN [156] 40J0CcHOA VIDAL, Aimendra [MEX 161
2240B|1358] [OCHOA VIDAL , Almendra |MEX]163 29 |DORTMUND, Petra |GER]157
27 [41A1354[[MARCEN, Maja SLO [165 30 [FERRIS, Madeleine [aug154
38 [4181343]|DONI, Antonella ITA [164[41]MARCEN, Maja [sLo]160
soi2A[1204][ALPTEKIN, Nese TUR|155] 42[FERRIS, Madeleine [aud167]
s|t2B]1380[[FERRIS, Madeleine AUS[165 5 JLUYTING, Irma [NED]110
7+ [43A1377]|[WILLEMS, Gladys BEL [162 6 |[DAWSON, Amber L. [USA [114
se [438]1298[|[KIRKPATRICK, Pamela__ |AUS[166[43]KIRKPATRICK, Pamela__ [AUS150
aoaA[1341][SOEMOD, Camilla DEN [162] 44]MASSON, Maggy [FrA J161]
2004B|1354] IMASSON, Magay FRA [164 31 |MASSON, Maggy |FRA [161
23 [45A1358][TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN [166 32[TUUTTU, AnnaLisa [FIN 157
42 |456]1336]|OL OFSSON, Ingrid SWE[162] 45[TUUTTU, AnnaLisa [FIN J162
ss16A[1308|[HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR|154] 46 [FABRE, Valerie [FrA [155]
10}#6B[1371[[FABRE, Valerie RA [165 7 [MASSON, Maggy [FRA J107]
15 [47A1367||[HAUGE, Louise DEN |168 8 [DAWSON, Amber L. [usa 111
so [4781321[[NIELSEN, Merete DEN [151[ 47[HAUGE, Louise [DEN[164]
4718A[1329]|ZEMLJAK-PERHAC, Berna|SLO [160] 48 |ZEMLJAK-PERHAC, Berna|SLO[159 .
1s#8B[1362][CIZMEK, Andrea CRO |160 33|HAUGE, Louise [DEN[160 F|na_| Compou nd Women
a1 [49A1351{[K ONDRASHENKO, Svetlan{RUS [152 34|DAWSON, Amber L. Jusa]i67
aa [498[1348[[MEEHAN, Lilian CAN[153] 49]MEEHAN, Lilian [cAN[157
s3p0A[1273][RODRIGUES, Talita BRA [141]50|DAWSON, Amber L. [usa[166]
2[p0B]1383||[DAWSON, Amber L. USA [167
1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination V4 Final 12 Final Final



42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Elimination Round Compound Women / Dames

Tgt Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
19 |ZORN, Mary USA| 172 versus 20 [DURWARD, Lynne CAN| 156
21 |LAURILA, Anne FIN | 161 VS. 22 |[GROSZKO, Dawn CAN| 160
23 |GONCHAROVA, Sofia RUS| 167 VS. 24 |LABRIE, Aya E. USA| 170
25 |BISCO, Christie USA| 156 VS. 26 |[VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA| 163
27 |LUYTING, Irma NED| 165 VS. 28 |FRIEDL, Petra AUT| 164
29 |DORTMUND, Petra GER| 157 VS. 30 |[FERRIS, Madeleine AUS| 154
31 |[MASSON, Maggy FRA| 161 VS. 32 [TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN | 157
33 |HAUGE, Louise DEN| 160 VS. 34 [DAWSON, Amber L. USA| 167

1/4 Final Compound Women / Dames

Tgt Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
1 [ZORN, Mary USA| 110 versus 2 |LAURILA, Anne FIN | 105
3 |LABRIE, Aya E. USA| 108 VS. 4 |VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA| 109
5 |LUYTING, Irma NED| 111 VS. 6 |DORTMUND, Petra GER| 105
7 |MASSON, Maggy FRA| 107 VS. 8 |DAWSON, Amber L. USA| 111

Semi Final Compound Women / Dames

Tot Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
3 |ZORN, Mary USA| 108 versus 4 |VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA| 107
5 [LUYTING, Irma NED| 110 VS. 6 |DAWSON, Amber L. USA| 114

Bronze Medal Match Compound Women / Dames

Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
| 8 JLUYTING, Irma | NED| 114 | versus | 4 |VANDIONANT, Sandrine | FRA] 112 |

Gold Medal Final Compound Women / Dames

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
[ 4 [zORN, Mary [UusA] 115 | versus | 3 |DAWSON, Amber L. [usa] 113 |




42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

Final Results Compound Women / Dames

Rg.| | Bib#| ID# [Name [Land [Quali] 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2] Einall
01. 485 1472-01 ZORN, Mary USA 1399 172 170 172 110 108 115
02. 472 1943-01 DAWSON, Amber L. USA 1383 167 166 167 111 114 112
03. 324 1211-01  LUYTING, Irma NED 1383 169 168 165 111 110 114
04. 163 1482-01 VANDIONANT, Sandrine FRA 1382 163 164 163 109 107 113
05. 477 2423-01 LABRIE, AyaE. USA 1370 165 161 170 108
06. 157 1208-01 MASSON, Maggy FRA 1354 164 161 161 107
07. 184 2148-01 DORTMUND, Petra GER 1371 173 164 157 105
08. 146 2352-01 LAURILA, Anne FIN 1372 165 155 161 105
09. 389 1216-01 GONCHAROVA, Sofia RUS 1381 158 166 167
10. 18 1229-01 FRIEDL, Petra AUT 1360 164 160 164
11. 106 1223-01 HAUGE, Louise DEN 1367 168 164 160
12. 65 1206-01 GROSZKO, Dawr CAN 1357 165 164 160
13. 148 1474-01 TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa FIN 1358 166 162 157
14. 470 1942-01 BISCO, Christie USA 1370 163 168 156
15. 64 1258-01 DURWARD, Lynne CAN 1324 162 156 156
16. 9 1210-01 FERRIS, Madeleine AUS 1380 165 167 154
17. 2 ANEAR, Erika AUS 1344 158 166
18. 17 WESTON, Kellie AUS 1352 161 163
19. 192 1239-01 LANDESFEIND, Dorith GER 1350 171 163
20. 261 2285-01 SALVI, Eugenia ITA 1330 159 161
21. 325 SCHOORMANS, Marijn NED 1359 163 161
22. 313 2241-01 OCHOA VIDAL, Almendra MEX 1358 163 161
23. 399 1902-01 MARCEN, Maja SLO 1354 165 160
24. 406 1466-01 ZEMLJAK-PERHAC, Bernarda SLO 1329 160 159
25. 169 1255-01 MOIR, Katy GBR 1352 167 159
26. 156 JOUSSELIN, Cécile FRA 1375 164 158
27. 67 1214-01 MEEHAN, Lilian CAN 1348 153 157
28. 147 1222-01 SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka FIN 1368 165 155
29. 152 1209-01 FABRE, Valerie FRA 1371 165 155
30. 176 2284-01 SIMPSON, Nichola GBR 1337 166 154
31. 197 2147-01 WEIHE, Andrea GER 1364 162 154
32. 14 KIRKPATRICK, Pamela AUS 1298 166 150
33. 390 KAZANTSEVA, Anna RUS 1358 165
34. 251 DONI, Antonella ITA 1343 164
35. 71 3052-01 PARLEE, Charlene CAN 1315 163
36. 333 HAUKDAL, Dagrun NOR 1300 163
37. 114 SOEMOD, Camilla DEN 1341 162
38. 30 1218-01 WILLEMS, Gladys BEL 1377 162
39. 431 OLOFSSON, Ingrid SWE 1336 162
40. 385 2349-01 BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina RUS 1316 161
41. 262 567-01 SOLATO, Giorgia ITA 1340 161
42. 316 2243-01 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 1348 161
43. 90 1213-01 CIZMEK, Andrea CRO 1362 160
44, 112 PEDERSEN, Marit Hvarr Den 1316 160
45, 330 1237-01 ZANDVLIET, Olga NED 1359 159
46. 43 DOS SANTOS, Dirma BRA 1293 158
47. 46 3051-01 HIRSCHBRUCH, Jacqueline BRA 1284 158
48. 421 BOBERG, Sara SWE 1346 158
49, 434 1220-01 SJOEWALL, Ulrika SWE 1363 157
50. 441 1250-01 CHEN, Li_Ju TPE 1352 157
51. 260 SACCHET, Valeria ITA 1302 157
52. 267 1217-01 WJIRI, Ritsuko JPN 1334 156
53. 209 3054-01 PRADO, Marcela GUA 1313 156
54, 314 2246-01 OCHOA VIDAL, Linda MEX 1333 155
55. 453 1907-01 ALPTEKIN, Nese TUR 1294 155
56. 334 2195-01 HEGGE, Ann Renee NOR 1308 154
57. 381 1248-01 SMIT, Eleanor RSA 1268 153
58. 323 1247-01 HOTTENTOT, Gery NED 1324 153
59. 392 KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana RUS 1351 152
60. 111 NIELSEN, Merete DEN 1321 151
61. 340 2196-01 SOLBAKKEN, Wenche NOR 1279 149
62. 342 1228-01 SVENSEN, June NOR 1330 149
63. 432 PATIC, Caroline SWE 1348 143

64. 50 RODRIGUES, Talita BRA 1273 141



Rkg Tgt Qual

Name

Score

1 [1941395[[COUSINS, Dave USA [173] T gt Nation score . .

g o [CAMVION, Gra R |10 [[COUS NS, Dave DENRE 42nd World Archery Target Championship
33p0A[1357|[CARSON, Dennis AUS[173] 20 [CARSON, Dennis [Aus]164]Tgt NationScore
+2poB|1357]|GONZALEZ Antonio___|ESP [170 35]COUSINS, Dave [UA[176 July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

17 [21/1371[[GATES, Wesley RA [163 36 [GENET, Dominique [FRA 170

48 [218]1349[|PARENTEAU, Benny CAN]152 [21[GATES, Wesley [R3A [168]
49p2A]1349[[ CARLSSON, Magnus SWE]166 [ 22|GENET, Dominique [FRA 169 Tgt Nation _Score
16p2B]1372] |GENET, Dominigue FRA 1168 1 [COUSINS, Dave |usa [114

s [2341382[|LUNDIN, Morgan SWE]165 2 [BO, Morten [NOR[112

56 |238]1342[[BO, Morten NOR][170 [23[BO, Morten [NOR[170]
41paA]1352][GROSS, Markus GER][162 [ 24| TARPLEE, Simon |GBR]169)
24p4B|1365[ [ TARPLEE, Simon GBR]166 37]BO, Morten [NOR173 |

25 [25A1364||HOFER, Patrizio Sul 171 38[IMENEZ, Jorge [Esa]173]

40 [258]1354[|PRIEELS, Philippe BEL [165 [ 25[HOFER, Patrizio [sul J170]
57p6A[1341][CONTRUCCI, Claudio BRA [164 [ 26 [JIMENEZ, Jorge [EsA 171] Tgt Nation _Score
sp6B|1383[|JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA [173 3 _|COUSINS, Dave |UsA [116

s [2741389]|BEAUD, Jean Marc FRA [163 4 [HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN_[112

60 |278[1339[[BRAECKMAN, Marc BEL [165 [27][BRAECKMAN, Marc [BEL [169)
37p8A| 1356 [HESSE, Robert GER|164 [28[VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred _ [NED][173
23p8B|1362]|[VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED]169 39]VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred _ [NEDJ[166 |

21 [29A1370[|[HAAVISTO, Jari FIN_|168 40[HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN[172]]

42 [298]1351[[VANDAELE, Travis CAN]155 [29[HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN J170] Tgt 1st Place 10/9/10
53B0A[1344|[CURRALL, Douglas AUS[162 | 30 [HENRIKSEN, Tom [DEN]168 Final 4 [FREEMAN, Clint [aud114 ]
1280B|1379][HENRIKSEN, Tom DEN]165 3 [HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN 116 1¢t - 2nd 3 |COUSINS, Dave Jusaf114 |

13 [3141378||ELZINGA, Peter NED]166 4 [WHITE, Chris |GBR[114 2nd Place 1099

52 |318[1345[[MATZNER, Michael AUT[161 [ 31]ELZINGA, Peter [NED]165]
45B2A[1351[[OCHOA OROZCO, Ernesto| MEX[164 [ 32| TATARYN, Kevin [caN]164]
20B2B[1370[[TATARYN, Kevin CAN]166 41[ELZINGA, Peter [NED[172 ]

20 [3341361]|GRIEM, Stefan GER|169 42|WHITE, Chris [GBR[173]

36 |338]1356][JEREZ, Jose ESP [172[33]JEREZ, Jose [ESP [166]

61 B4A[1339|[GAFFNEY, Eammon NZL [159 [ 34|WHITE, Chris [GBR]175)
+jaB1389] IWHITE, Chris GBR|174

3 [35A1391[|GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USA [170

52 |358]1336][JANAK, Robert SVK]161 [35[GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USA 171
35B6A[1356][DAMSBO, Martin DEN]172 [ 36 [DAMSBO, Martin [DEN]170
306B[1350[IWIL SON, Ed CAN]165 43[|GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USA[172]

19 [37A/1370[|[RUELE, Mario ITA [169 44|RUELE, Mario [ITa 170

46 [378]1350[|[KRANABETER, Gerhard  [AUT][167 [ 37]RUELE, Mario [ITA J171]
51B8A[1347]|BRITO GARCIA, Miguel [MEX][159 [ 38|GIRARDI, Fabio [ITA 170 3rd Place
14B8B]1377||GIRARDI, Fabia I TA |166 5 [GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USA[115 Fi 3 [GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USAJ115 |

11 [39A/1381[[SAUVIGNON, Stephane _[FRA 168 6_[VANEZ, Denis [FRa115 3 4 [HAAVISTO, Jari [FIN114 ]

54 |398[1344[[SIDI NETO, Victor BRA [159 [ 39]SAUVIGNON, Stephane  [FRA [169 4th Place
43p0A|1351[[VANEZ, Denis FRA [168 [ 40[VANEZ, Denis [FRRA 175
22[40B|1370[[TORRIJOS, Arturo ESP [166 45]VANEZ, Denis [FRAT170]

27 [41A1363||GALERA, Juan Sul 157 46 [GALERA, Juan [sur 166 |

38 [418[1354[[ROSTAD, Terje NOR]|153 [ 41[GALERA, Juan [sul J171]
s912A]1340][LARA, Renato ESA [165 [42|WILDE, Dee JusaTies]
sp2B]1386]|WIL DE, Dee USA [165 5 |GELLENTHIEN, Braden [USA [112

7 [4341383|[SITAR, Dejan SLO|175 6 _|FREEMAN, Clint [aus]113

58 [438[1340[[BATOEV, Badma RUES [156 [43][SITAR, Dejan [sLO]176]

39 j4Al1354][VILLI, Goran CRO[162 [ 44|DELMINISTRO, Marco  [ITA 166
2644B|1363]|[DELMINISTRO, Marco__|ITA [168 47[SITAR, Dejan [SsLo]173]

23 [45A1365][KARSENTY, Franck ISR _|166 48|WILDE, Reo [usali72]

42 [458]1351[|[MALM, Anders SWE]162 [45[KARSENTY, Franck [IsR 165
55 j46A[1343][KORNBEK, Henning DEN|157 [ 46 [WILDE, Reo Jusa174
10}46B[1381[[WILDE, Reo USA |166 7 [SITAR, Dejan [SLoJ111

15 [47/|1376]| TOSCO, Antonio ITA 171 8 |[FREEMAN, Clint [aus[112

50 |478[1348[[MERTENS, Ernest BEL [167 [47]TOSCO, Antonio [ITA J171]
4748A|1350||OSEP, Stefan SLO [161 [48[NIELSEN, Erik P, [DEN]165 H
BNl o =r——[oeNe " ST TN Final Compound Men / Hommes

31 [4941357[[CATALAN, Jlgnacio ESP [166 50 [FREEMAN, Clint [aug[175 |

34 [49[1357[[van DONGEN, Johan NED][163 [49]CATALAN, JIgnacio [ESP [168]
6350A[1335|[PERHAC, Dusan SLO [160 [ 50[FREEMAN, Clint [aus|17]
2[p0B|1392] |[FREEMAN, Clint AU<]166

1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination V4 Final 12 Final Final



42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Elimination Round Compound Men / Hommes

Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
35 |COUSINS, Dave USA| 176 versus 36 | GENET, Dominique FRA| 170
37 [BO, Morten NOR| 173,1 vs. 38 |JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA| 173
39 |VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED| 166 VS. 40 |[HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 172
41 [ELZINGA, Peter NED| 172 vs. 42 |WHITE, Chris GBR| 173
43 | GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA| 172 VS. 44 |RUELE, Mario ITA] 170
45 [VANEZ, Denis FRA| 170 vs. 46 |GALERA, Juan SuUl | 166
47 |SITAR, Dejan SLO| 173 VS. 48 |WILDE, Reo USA| 172
49 [TOSCO, Antonio ITA| 172 vs. 50 |FREEMAN, Clint AUS| 175

1/4 Final Compound Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
1 |COUSINS, Dave USA| 114 versus 2 |BO, Morten NOR| 112
3 [HAAVISTO, Jari FIN | 116 VS. 4 |WHITE, Chris GBR| 114
5 |GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA| 115,1 VS. 6 |VANEZ, Denis FRA| 115
7 |SITAR, Dejan SLO| 111 VS. 8 |FREEMAN, Clint AUS| 112

Semi Final Compound Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
3 [COUSINS, Dave USA| 116 Versus 4 |HAAVISTO, Jari FIN | 112
5 [GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA| 112 VS. 6 |FREEMAN, Clint AUS| 113

Bronze Medal Match Compound Final Men / Hommes

Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
| 38 |GELLENTHIEN, Braden |USA] 115 | versus | 4 |HAAVISTO, Jari [ FINT 114 |

Gold Medal Match Compound Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score

| 4 [FREEMAN, Clint [AUS] 114 | versus | 3 |[COUSINS, Dave [usa] 114 |
10/9/10 10/9/10




42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

Final Results Compound Men / Hommes

|Rg.| | Bib# | ID# [Name |Land |Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2| Finall
01. 10 542-01 FREEMAN, Clint AUS 1392 166 171 175 112 113 114
02. 471 563-01 COUSINS, Dave USA 1395 173 173 176 114 116 114
03. 474 3048-01 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 1391 170 171 172 115 112 115
04. 144 2355-01 HAAVISTO, Jari FIN 1370 168 170 172 116 112 114
05. 164 1361-01 VANEZ, Denis FRA 1351 168 175 170 115
06. 178 547-01 WHITE, Chris GBR 1389 174 175 173 114
07. 331 555-01 BO, Morten NOR 1342 170 170 173 112
08. 404 1263-01 SITAR, Dejan SLO 1383 175 176 173 111
09. 126 1270-01 JIMENEZ, Jorge ESA 1383 173 171 173
10. 322 1914-01 ELZINGA, Peter NED 1378 166 165 172
11. 263 1269-01 TOSCO, Antonio ITA 1376 171 171 172
12. 483 1391-01 WILDE, Reo USA 1381 166 174 172
13. 259 1265-01 RUELE, Mario ITA 1370 169 171 170
14. 155 GENET, Dominique FRA 1372 168 169 170
15. 328 417-01 VAN ZUTPHEN, Fred NED 1362 169 173 166
16. 412 1318-01 GALERA, Juan Sul 1363 157 171 166
17. 255 GIRARDI, Fabio ITA 1377 166 170
18. 105 2291-01 DAMSBO, Martin DEN 1356 172 170
19. 413 1365-01 HOFER, Patrizio Sul 1364 171 170
20. 177 1413-01 TARPLEE, Simon GBR 1365 166 169
21. 158 1266-01 SAUVIGNON, Stephane FRA 1381 168 169
22. 26 2073-01 BRAECKMAN, Marc BEL 1339 165 169
23. 132 CATALAN, J.Ignacio ESF 1357 166 168
24. 107 1273-01 HENRIKSEN, Torr DEN 1379 165 168
25. 375 1409-01 GATES, Wesley RSA 1371 163 168
26. 482 WILDE, Dee USA 1386 165 168
27. 137 JEREZ, Jose ESF 1356 172 166
28. 249 DELMINISTRO, Marcc ITA 1363 168 166
29. 247 KARSENTY, Franck ISR 1365 166 165
30. 110 1278-01 NIELSEN, Erik P. DEN 1371 168 165
31. 6 1927-01 CARSON, Dennis AUS 1357 173 164
32. 75 TATARYN, Kevin CAN 1370 166 164
33. 136 GONZALEZ, Antonio ESF 1357 170
34. 187 1271-01 GRIEM, Stefan GER 1361 169
35. 28 1303-01 MERTENS, Ernesl BEL 1348 167
36. 19 1264-01 KRANABETER, Gerhard AUT 1350 167
37. 142 2065-01 TORRIJOS, Arturo ESF 1370 166
38. 422 CARLSSON, Magnus SWE 1349 166
39. 77 1293-01 WILSON, Ed CAN 1359 165
40. 29 2184-01 PRIEELS, Philippe BEL 1354 165
41. 127 1308-01 LARA, Renato ESA 1340 165
42. 429 LUNDIN, Morgan SWE 1382 165
43. 312 2210-01 OCHOA OROZCO, Ernesto Melchor MEX 1351 164
44. 40 3028-01 CONTRUCCI, Claudio BRA 1341 164
45, 189 1267-01 HESSE, Robert GER 1356 164
46. 327 van DONGEN, Johan NED 1357 163
47. 149 1401-01 BEAUD, Jean Marc FRA 1389 163
48. 8 CURRALL, Douglas AUS 1344 162
49. 188 1400-01 GROSS, Markus GER 1352 162
50. 94 1274-01 VILLI, Goran CRO 1354 162
51. 430 2354-01 MALM, Anders SWE 1351 162
52. 402 1356-01 OSEP, Stefan SLO 1350 161
53. 21 MATZNER, Michael AUT 1345 161
54. 417 JANAK, Robert SVK 1336 161
55. 403 1385-01 PERHAC, Dusan SLO 1335 160
56. 374 GAMMON, Grant RSA 1333 160
57. 306 1317-01 BRITO GARCIA, Miguel MEX 1347 159
58. 344 1379-01 GAFFNEY, Eammon NZL 1339 159
59. 51 3030-01 SIDI NETO, Victor BRA 1344 159
60. 108 1268-01 KORNBEK, Henning DEN 1343 157
61. 383 1331-01 BATOEV, Badma RUS 1340 156
62. 76 VANDAELE, Travis CAN 1351 155
63. 338 1296-01 ROSTAD, Terje NOR 1354 153

64. 70 PARENTEAU, Benny CAN 1349 152



Tgt_Qual

Name

Score

1 [I9A[1382][PARK, Sung-hyun KOR166|Tgt Nation score
. [9B[1271][POUTTSEVA, Anna RUS|148] 19]PARK, Sung-hyun [KoH167 42nd World ArCherv Tarqet
53|20/ 1296] [GALLARDO, Almudena_ |EsP [149] 20[FOUACE, Alexandra [FRa [160| Tt Nation_Score July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
32[208[1297[[FOUACE, Alexandra FRA [154 19]PARK, Sung-hyun [KoH170
17 p1A[1317|[NICHOLS, Jennifer UsA [152 20[NICHOLS, Jennifer Jusai65
45 p1B[1285[[NOVELO BRETON, Zelma [MEX[145] 21 [NICHOLS, Jennifer Jusafie4
10224/ 1285]| CEKADA, Dolores sL0[137] 22|NASARIDZE, Natalia [Tur]162 Tgt Nation Score
10228131 7] INASARIDZE, Natalia TUR[143 1 [PARK, Sung-hyun |KOR[115
s Pp3Al1325[[PARK, Mi-Kyung KOR 159 2 [XU, Linlin [cHN]97
ss  p3B[1278[[LARSSON, Karin SwE[155[ 23][PARK, Mi-Kyung [KoH156
41[2441201]|LEWIS, Kirstin RA [148] 24|POUTKARADZE, Khatuna [GEO[158]
24]248]1309[[POUTKARADZE, Khatuna [GEO[156 21|POUTKARADZE, Khatuna [GEO[158
25 P5A]1307||PSARRA, Evangelia GRE|155 22|XU, Linlin |cHN[158
40 p5B[1203[[PILIPOVA, Olga KAZ[151] 25|PSARRA, Evangelia |GRE[161
57[264 1278[[RII'S, Jeannette DEN|147] 26]XU, Linlin [cHN[168 Tgt Nation Score
s[268]1328]|XU_ Linlin CHN[150 3 |PARK, Sung-hyun |KOR|111]
s p7A]1347[[wiLLIAMSON, Alison GBR]155 4 [GALINOVSKAYA, Marg.[RUS[104
o Pp7B[1274[[BOURDON, Fabienne FRA [147] 27]WILLIAMSON, Alison [GBR[154
57[28A1294|[KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN [156] 28| GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. [RUS|162
25[286[1305[[GALINOVSKAYA Marg. [RUS[158 23[GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. [RUS]156
21 poal1312]|yUAN, shu chi TPE [157 24[YUAN, Shu Chi [TPE[155
42 p9B[1289[[TSAI, Ching Wen TPE [155] 29[ YUAN, Shu Chi [TPE]153 1st Place
s3[3041281[[MARCINKIEWICZ, Iwona [POL]154] 30[BURDEYNA, Nataliya ~ JUKR149 Final 4 [YUN, Mi-Jin JkoH116 |
12[308]1319| [BURDEYNA Nataliya UKR 160 3 [GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. [RUS[110 1st - 2nd| 3 [PARK, sung-hyun |KoR111 |
13 B1A[1318[[DOSTAI, Elena RUS|162 4 [ZHANG, Juan Juan [cHN]109 2nd Place
s2 B1B|1281[[PENG, Shin-hui TPE [154] 31[DOSTAI, Elena [RuUS[161
45[324/1287[|[MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR[149]82|SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata  [POL [159)
20[326]1312[[SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL [153 25[DOSTAI, Elena [ruS]160
20 B3A[1304]|ERICSSON, Petra SwE[153 26[ZHANG, Juan Juan |cHN[164
s B3B[1295[[PFOHL, Comnelia GER[147] 33[ERICSSON, Petra |swH 157
51[344{1273[[GANESAN, Shamani MAH132] 34]ZHANG, Juan Juan JcHN]159
4|34811348]|[ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN[156
s PB5A|1351[[VALEEVA, Natalia ITA [157
52 p5B[1271[[TRAYAN, Aurore FRA [156] 35][VALEEVA, Natalia JiTA 158
35[364{1295| [BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN|144] 36 [SCHUH, Berengere |FRA 155
s0[368]1302[[SCHUH, Berengere FRA [154 27][VALEEVA, Natalia [iITA]163
19 B7A[1316[|DOROKHOVA, Tetyana  |UKH 160 28[DOROKHOVA, Tetyana _ |[UKR152
46 B7B[1287[[KAWASAKI, Y ukari JPN [148] 37[DOROKHOVA, Tetyana  [UKR 165
s1[3841284][L OESCH, Kathleen UsA [155] 38]L OESCH, Kathleen Jusa]isi] 3rd Place
14[388]1318] [KUMARI, Reena IND [151 5 [VALEEVA, Natdia [ITA J105 Final 3 [LEE, Huyn-Jung [koR107 |
11 B9AJ1320[[GUO, Dan CHN|154 6 |LEE, Huyn-Jung |[KoR]109 3rd - 4th| f] 4 [GALINOVSKAYA, Marg.[RUS[102 |
s p9B|1280[|CHANU, Bheigyabati IND [136]89]GUO, Dan [cHN[156 4th Place
43[404/1289][MOZHAR, Anna CAN|143] 40 [BANERJEE, Dola JIND]160
22[408]1311[[BANERJEE, Dola IND [149 29|BANERIEE, Dola [IND]156
27 #1A|1305|[MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 152 30[LEE, Huyn-Jung [KoR 161
s p1B[1293[[ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE[152] 41[MOSPINEK, Justyna [PoL[148
so[4241274][TAI, Jui-Hsien TPE [155] 42[L EE, Huyn-Jung [KoR 157
s[428]1343]|L EE, Huyn-Jung KOR 160 5 |LEE, Huyn-Jung |[KoR|107
7 p3A]1333[[LIN, Sang CHN|153 6 _[YUN, Mi-Jin |[KoR]107]
ss #3B[1275]|BELOSLYUDTSEVA, Victo[K AZ[145[ 43]LIN, Sang [cHN[155
39[44A1293|[SARIALTIN, Derya TUR|145] 44 [PALMER, Helen |GBR]160
26[446[1306[[PALMER _Helen GBR[159 31|PALMER, Helen [GBR]156
23 p#5A]1309||SWURO, Chekrovolu IND |151 32|PALEKHA, Kateryna JukH 160
42 5B[1289[[PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR162] 45[PALEKHA, Kateryna JukH 160
ss[4641280[[HITZLER, Anja GER[145] 46|REYESEVARISTO, Erika [MEX/155
10[468[1323||REYES EVARISTO, Erika__|[MEX|155 7 [PALEKHA, Kateryna |ukR[103
15 P7A]1317[[MATSUSHITA, Sayami  [JPN 150 8 [YUN, Mi-Jin [KoR]114] .
s |i7B|1284][BEATTY, Jade AUS|153[ 47 [BEATTY, Jade [rudis3 Final Recurve Women / Dames
47[48A4/1286|NUL LE, Wiebke GER|130[ 48[L OBZHENIDZE, Yulia__ [UKR159)
15[486[1316[[L OBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 155 33[LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia  JUKR159
a1 J9A]1300|[NEEDHAM, Lana GBR|142 34|YUN, Mi-din [KoH 164
a2 poB[1296[[BOLOTOVA, Natalia RUS|[154] 49]BOLOTOVA, Natalia |rRuS|152
s3p0A[1271][ESEBUA, Kristina GEO[151] 50[YUN, Mi-Jin [KoR 163
2poB[1356[] YUN, Mi-Jin KOHR 154
1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination V4 Final 12 Final Final



42nd World Archery Target Championship

July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Elimination Round Recurve Women / Dames

Tgt Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
19 |PARK, Sung-hyun KOR| 170 versus 20 [NICHOLS, Jennifer USA| 165
21 |[POUTKARADZE, Khatuna GEO| 158 VS. 22 |XU, Linlin CHN| 158,1
23 |GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. RUS| 156 VS. 24 |YUAN, Shu Chi TPE| 155
25 |DOSTAI, Elena RUS| 160 VS. 26 |ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN| 164
27 |VALEEVA, Natalia ITA| 163 VS. 28 |DOROKHOVA, Tetyana UKR| 152
29 |BANERJEE, Dola IND | 156 VS. 30 |LEE, Huyn-Jung KOR| 161
31 |PALMER, Helen GBR| 156 VS. 32 |PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR| 160
33 |LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR| 159 VS. 34 |YUN, Mi-Jin KOR| 164
1/4 Final Recurve Women / Dames
Tgt Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
1 [PARK, Sung-hyun KOR| 115 versus 2 |XU, Linlin CHN| 97
3 |GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. RUS| 110 VS. 4 |ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN| 109
5 [VALEEVA, Natalia ITA| 105 VS. 6 |LEE, Huyn-Jung KOR]| 109
7 |PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR| 103 VS. 8 |YUN, Mi-Jin KOR| 114
Semi Final Recurve Women / Dames
Tot Name Ctry Score Tgt Name Ctry Score
3 [PARK, Sung-hyun KOR| 111 versus 4 |GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. RUS| 104
5 |LEE, Huyn-Jung KOR| 107 VS. 6 |YUN, Mi-Jin KOR| 107,1
Bronze Medal Final Recurve Women / Dames
Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
| 8 |LEE, Huyn-Jung | KOR| 107 | versus | 4 |GALINOVSKAYA, Marg. |RUS| 102 |
Gold Medal Final Recurve Women / Dames
Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
[ 4 [YUN, Mi-Jin [KOR]| 116 | versus | 8 |PARK, Sung-hyun [KOR]| 111 |




42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

Final Results Recurve Women / Dames

Rg.| [ Bib#| ID# [Name [Land [Quali] 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2|Finall
01. 290 464-01 YUN, Mi-Jin KOR 1356 154 163 164 114 107 116
02. 289 1754-01 PARK, Sung-hyun KOR 1382 166 167 170 115 111 111
03. 286 LEE, Huyn-Jung KOR 1343 160 157 161 109 107 107
04. 388 1145-01 GALINOVSKAYA, Margarita RUS 1305 158 162 156 110 104 102
05. 86 1142-01 ZHANG, Juan Juan CHN 1348 156 159 164 109
06. 264 381-01 VALEEVA, Natalia ITA 1351 157 158 163 105
07. 465 1143-01 PALEKHA, Kateryna UKR 1289 162 160 160 103
08. 84 1668-01 XU, Linlin CHN 1328 150 168 158 97
09. 481 3093-01 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 1317 152 164 165
10. 387 1669-01 DOSTAI, Elena RUS 1318 162 161 160
11. 464 2278-01 LOBZHENIDZE, Yulia UKR 1316 155 159 159
12. 183 455-01 POUTKARADZE, Khatuna GEO 1309 156 158 158
13. 173 1656-01 PALMER, Helen GBR 1306 159 160 156
14. 229 1156-01 BANERJEE, Dola IND 1311 149 160 156
15. 451 1704-01 YUAN, Shu Chi TPE 1312 157 153 155
16. 463 DOROKHOVA, Tetyana UKR 1316 160 165 152
17. 457 427-01 NASARIDZE, Natalia TUR 1317 143 162
18. 201 424-01 PSARRA, Evangelia GRE 1307 155 161
19. 154 355-01 FOUACE, Alexandra FRA 1297 154 160
20. 366 1170-01 SOBIERAJ, Malgorzata POL 1312 153 159
21. 423 358-01 ERICSSON, Petra SWE 1304 153 157
22. 288 PARK, Mi-Kyung KOR 1325 159 156
23. 80 2176-01 GUO, Dan CHN 1320 154 156
24. 159 2136-01 SCHUH, Berengere FRA 1302 154 155
25. 83 1527-01 LIN, Sang CHN 1333 153 155
26. 315 435-01 REYES EVARISTO, Erika MEX 1323 155 155
27. 179 462-01 WILLIAMSON, Alison GBR 1347 155 154
28. 4 2281-01 BEATTY, Jade AUS 1284 153 153
29. 384 457-01 BOLOTOVA, Natalia RUS 1296 154 152
30. 478 1533-01 LOESCH, Kathleen USA 1284 155 151
31. 462 476-01 BURDEYNA, Nataliya UKR 1319 160 149
32. 362 1149-01 MOSPINEK, Justyna POL 1305 152 148
33. 269 394-01 KAWAUCHI, Sayoko JPN 1294 156
34. 162 1163-01 TRAYAN, Aurore FRA 1271 156
35. 449 1157-01 TSAIl, Ching Wen TPE 1289 155
36. 448 TAI, Jui-Hsien TPE 1274 155
37. 427 359-01 LARSSON, Karin SWE 1278 155
38. 446 PENG, Shin-hui TPE 1281 154
39. 361 2133-01 MARCINKIEWICZ, lwona POL 1281 154
40. 202 1195-01 ROMANTZI, Elpida GRE 1293 152
41. 235 1169-01 SWURO, Chekrovolu IND 1309 151
42. 278 1162-01 PILIPOVA, Olga KAZ 1293 151
43. 231 KUMARI, Reena IND 1318 151
44, 181 ESEBUA, Kiristina GEO 1271 151
45, 271 1578-01 MATSUSHITA, Sayami JPN 1317 150
46. 134 421-01 GALLARDO, Almudena ESF 1296 149
47. 37 2179-01 MULIUK, Katsiaryna BLR 1287 149
48. 378 447-01 LEWIS, Kirstin RSA 1291 148
49, 395 POUTTSEVA, Anna RUS 1271 148
50. 268 1553-01 KAWASAKI, Yukari JPN 1287 148
51. 113 2260-01 RIIS, Jeannette DEN 1278 147
52. 195 367-01 PFOHL, Cornelia GER 1295 147
53. 150 BOURDON, Fabienne FRA 1274 147
54. 311 1186-01 NOVELO BRETON, Zelma MEX 1285 145
55. 275 1555-01 BELOSLYUDTSEVA, Victoria KAZ 1275 145
56. 459 2364-01 SARIALTIN, Derya TUR 1293 145
57. 190 1651-01 HITZLER, Anja GER 1280 145
58. 62 1765-01 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 1295 144
59. 68 425-01 MOZHAR, Anna CAN 1289 143
60. 171 1642-01 NEEDHAM, Lana GBR 1300 142
61. 397 1178-01 CEKADA, Dolores SLO 1285 137
62. 230 CHANU, Bheigyabati IND 1280 136
63. 297 3101-01 GANESAN, Shamani MAS 1273 132

64. 194 1158-01  NULLE, Wiebke GER 1286 130



Rkg T gt Qual

Name

Score

1 [L9A|1378[|JANG, Yong-Ho KORJ|166 |T gt Nation score H H
o1 |19B| 1283[|LINDSAY, Andrew AUS[156 [ 19]JANG, Yong Ho [KOR[166 42nd World ArChery Tar get Champlonshlp
33|204 1306 |BAGER, Dennis DEN|151 | 20 |FROESE, Alexander GER|157[Tgt Nation Score
32[208] 1306||FROESE, Alexander GER|154 ! ! ! 35]JANG, Yong-Ho [KOR165 | JUIy 14- 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
17 p1A|1319|[XUE, Hai Feng CHN|157 36 WANG, Cheng-pang |TPE[166 |
48 p1B|1295[|CHEN, Hongyuan CHN]165 [ 21 [CHEN, Hongyuan [CHN]156]
49[22//1294][VED KUMAR, Acharye  [IND [150 [ 22]WANG, Cheng-pang [TPE [158] Tgt Nation Score
16]226[1320[[WANG, Cheng-pang TPE [162 1 JWANG, Cheng-pang [TPE 109
o Pp3A|1331[[SERDYUK, Oleksander  |UKR]161 2 [FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA 110
ss p3B|1291[[NESTENG, Baard NOR]|143 [ 23][SERDY UK, Oleksander  JUKR[164
41[244{1300[[LOPEZ, Felipe ESP [158 [ 24[LOPEZ, Felipe [ESP [160]
24[2481313| |ORBAY, Hasan TURJ153 37[SERDY UK, Oleksander  JUKR154 |
25 p5A|1312[[JOHNSON, Butch USA [163 38[FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA161]
40 p5B[1300][SHIN, Vitali KAZ|157 [ 25]JOHNSON, Butch JusaT159)
57[26A 1289][ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE]158 [ 26 [FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA J167] Tgt Nation _Score
5[268[1336]|FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 162 3 [FRANGILLI, Michele [ITA J109
5 P7A|1342||GALIAZZO, Marco ITA [153 4 _[CUDDIHY, Tim [Aus]i07
0 p78|1288||VELEZ SANCHEZ, Eduard{MEX|160 | 27[VELEZ SANCHEZ, Eduard{MEX]158]
37[28A 1303 [PIATEK, Piotr POL [160 [ 28 [CUDDIHY, Tim [auc<]163)
28]288[1308] [ CUDDIHY, Tim AUc|163 39]CUDDIHY, Tim Jaug]ie1 |
21 p9A|1317||PRASAD, Satyadev IND [153 40[PRASAD, Satyadev [IND[154 ]
44 poB[1297|[NEVMERJITSKY, Dmitri_|RUS [144 [ 29]PRASAD, Satyadev [IND J158] Tgt 1st Place
53[304 1292][NASH, Roy GBR]155 [ 30[PRYLEPOV, Anton [BLR[152] Final 4 J[FRANGILLI, Michele [ITAT113]
12|308[1326]|PRYLEPOV, Anton BLR 158 3 [CUDDIHY, Tim JAu<[108 14 - 2nd 3 [IM, Dong Hyun [KOR112 |
13 B1A|1322||LIND, Hasse Pavia DEN|160 4 _[LIND, Hasse Pavia |DEN]107 2nd Place
sz B1B|1293[[HUANG, Zhongsheng CHN]149 [81]LIND, Hasse Pavia [DEN]162]
45[32/] 1296][FRANKENBERG, Michael [GER[150 | 32[GRAY, Matthew [AuU<]156]
20[3281317] |GRAY , Matthew AUS|159 41]LIND, Hasse Pavia [DENJ165 |
29 B3A|1308|[di BUO, llario ITA |153 42[PARK, Kyung-Mo |KOR163 |
35 p3B|1303[[FURUKAWA, Takaharu__ [JPN [154 | 33[FURUKAWA, Takaharu _[JPN [154]
61[34A1288][RAI, Tarundeep IND [161 [ 34[PARK, Kyung-Mo [KOR]165]
4[348]1343][PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR[165
3 B5A|1343||IM, Dong Hyun KOR|162
62 B5B]|1285[|LARSSON, Mikael SWE[160 [35]IM, Dong Hyun [KOR[162]
35[36A 1304 [BADENOV, Bair RUE< [154 [ 36 [BADENOV, Bair [RU<]158]
30|368[1306]| SERRANO GUTIERREZ, RIMEX|152 43]IM, Dong Hyun [KOR 163 |
19 B7A|1317||FERNANDEZ, Javier ESP [147 44[HAMANO, Y uji JoPN [153 ]
45 B7B[1296]|YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN _[159 [ 37[YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi __ [JPN [159)
51[38A1293][HSU, Tzu Yi TPE [156 | 38[HAMANO, Y uji [9PN [162] 3rd Place
14|388[1322][HAMANO, Yuji JPN [157 5 [IM, Dong Hyun [KOR[110 Final 3 [BARNES, David JAUS[115 |
11 B9A|1328||WUNDERLE, Victor USA [157 6 [VANALTEN, Wietse [NED|108 3rd - 4th 4 _[CUDDIHY, Tim [Au<]106 |
s¢ p9B|1291[[TORRES, Lione FRA 158 [ 39] TORRES, Lionel [FRAT158] 4th Place
43[40/ 1298[[LEONTIEV, Yuri RUES [155 [ 40[VAN ALTEN, Wietse [NED]162]
22[408]1316]|[VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED]163 45[VAN ALTEN, Wietse [NED[157 |
27 #1A|1309||[RUBAN, Viktor UKR]155 46 [HENCKELS, Jeff [Lux[154 ]
38 (#1B|1302[[HENCKELS, Jeff LUX]|157 [ 41[HENCKELS, Jeff [Lux]164]
59[42A 1289][MEYERS, Glenn L. USA [155 [42[TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinin]RUS [162
6[428[1340]| TSYREMPIL OV, Balzhinim]RUS 160 5 [IM, Dong Hyun [KOR[112
7 B3A|1337||BARNES, David AUS|164 6_[BARNES, David [Aus]i07
ss (438 1289][MARUSOV, Nikolai BLR [150 [ 43]BARNES, David [AU<]165]
39[44A 1301][NEEDHAM, Simon GBR]149 [ 44[de GRANDIS, Jocelyn — [FRA [163
26]448[1310[[de GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRA [164 47]BARNES, David Jau<]i66 |
23 B5A|1313][HENDRICKX, Nico BEL [156 48[FISSEUX, Franck [FRAT160 ]
42 w5B[1299]|FISSEUX, Franck FRA 164 [45]FISSEUX, Franck [FRAT170]
55[46A 1291][KOLESNIK, Yaron ISR [155 [ 46 [CUSTERS, Pieter [NED]164]
10[4681320| | CUSTERS Pieter NED]162 7 [BARNES, David [aus]115
15 W7A|1322||PETERSSON, Magnus SWE|158 8 |CHEN, Szu Yuan |TPE |108
so @78|1293[[PARKHOMENKO, Igor  |[UKR[160 | 47[PARKHOMENKO, Igor _ [UKR[162] 1
47[48A{ 1295[[JIANG, Lin CHN]146 [ 48[CHEN, Szu Yuan [TPE [163] FI nal Recurve M en / H ommes
18[4881318||CHEN, Szu Yuan TPE [155 49]CHEN, Szu Yuan [TPE]165 |
31 P9A|1306]|HRISTOV, Yavor BUL 151 50|CHOI, Y oung-Kwang |KOR151 |
3+ #9B]1305][PROC, Jacek POL [157 [49]PROC, Jacek [POL [160]
6350A[1283][LUNELLI, Francesco ITA [136 [ 50[CHOI, Y oung-Kwang [KOR[173]
2p0B|1353]|CHOI, Y oung-Kwang KOR|161
1/32 Elimination 1/16 Elimination 1/8 Elimination VAFinal 12 Final Final



42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Elimination Round Recurve Men / Hommes

Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
35 |[JANG, Yong-Ho KOR| 165 versus 36 |WANG, Cheng-pang TPE| 166
37 |SERDYUK, Oleksander UKR| 154 vs. 38 |FRANGILLI, Michele ITA| 161
39 | CUDDIHY, Tim AUS| 161 VS. 40 |PRASAD, Satyadev IND | 154
41 [LIND, Hasse Pavia DEN| 165 vs. 42 |PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR| 163
43 |IM, Dong Hyun KOR| 163 VS. 44 |HAMANO, Yuji JPN | 153
45 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED| 157 vs. 46 |[HENCKELS, Jeff LUX| 154
47 |BARNES, David AUS| 166 VS. 48 |FISSEUX, Franck FRA| 160
49 [CHEN, Szu Yuan TPE| 165 vs. 50 |CHOI, Young-Kwang KOR| 151

1/4 Final Recurve Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
1 [WANG, Cheng-pang TPE| 109 versus 2 |FRANGILLI, Michele ITA| 110
3 [CUDDIHY, Tim AUS| 108 VS. 4 |LIND, Hasse Pavia DEN| 107
5 [IM, Dong Hyun KOR| 110 VS. 6 |VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED| 108
7 |BARNES, David AUS| 115 VS. 8 |CHEN, Szu Yuan TPE| 108

Semi Final Recurve Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
3 |[FRANGILLI, Michele ITA| 109 versus 4 |CUDDIHY, Tim AUS| 107
5 |IM, Dong Hyun KOR| 112 VS. 6 |BARNES, David AUS| 107

Bronze Medal Match Recurve Men / Hommes

Tgt Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
| 38 |BARNES, David |AUS| 115 | versus | 4 |CUDDIHY, Tim [AUS] 106 |

Gold Medal Match Recurve Men / Hommes

Tot Name Ctry Score Name Ctry Score
[ 4 [FRANGILLI, Michele [ ITA] 113 ] versus | 3 |IM, Dong Hyun [KOR] 112 |




42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

Final Results Recurve Men / Hommes

|Rg.| | Bib# | ID# [Name |Land |Quali| 1/32] 1/16] 1/8] 1/4] 1/2| Finall
01. 253 379-01 FRANGILLI, Michele ITA 1336 162 167 161 110 109 113
02. 284 2263-01 1M, Dong Hyun KOR 1343 162 162 163 110 112 112
03. 3 935-01 BARNES, David AUS 1337 164 165 166 115 107 115
04. 7 CUDDIHY, Tirr AUS 1308 163 163 161 108 107 106
05. 450 WANG, Cheng-pang TPE 1320 162 158 166 109
06. 320 648-01 VAN ALTEN, Wietse NED 1316 163 162 157 108
07. 442 940-01 CHEN, Szu Yuan TPE 1318 155 163 165 108
08. 109 1872-01 LIND, Hasse Pavia DEN 1322 160 162 165 107
09. 285 JANG, Yong-Ho KOR 1378 166 166 165
10. 287 811-01 PARK, Kyung-Mo KOR 1343 165 165 163
11. 153 FISSEUX, Franck FRA 1299 164 170 160
12. 233 PRASAD, Satyadev IND 1317 153 158 154
13. 468 604-01 SERDYUK, Oleksander UKR 1331 161 164 154
14. 296 1112-01 HENCKELS, Jeft LUX 1302 157 164 154
15. 266 369-01 HAMANO, Yuiji JPN 1322 157 162 153
16. 283 CHOI, Young-Kwang KOR 1353 161 173 151
17. 321 2273-01 CUSTERS, Pieter NED 1329 162 164
18. 151 477-01 de GRANDIS, Jocelyn FRA 1310 164 163
19. 466 473-01 PARKHOMENKO, Igor UKR 1293 160 162
20. 396 TSYREMPILOV, Balzhinima RUS 1340 160 162
21. 139 591-01 LOPEZ, Felipe ESF 1300 158 160
22. 365 805-01 PROC, Jacek POL 1305 157 160
23. 274 585-01 YAMAMOTO, Hiroshi JPN 1296 159 159
24. 475 JOHNSON, Butch USA 1312 163 159
25. 318 VELEZ SANCHEZ, Eduardo MEX 1288 160 158
26. 382 408-01 BADENOQV, Bair RUS 1304 154 158
27. 161 357-01 TORRES, Lionel FRA 1291 158 158
28. 186 590-01 FROESE, Alexander GER 1306 154 157
29. 12 GRAY, Matthew AUS 1317 159 156
30. 79 CHEN, Hongyuan CHN 1295 165 156
31. 265 FURUKAWA, Takaharu JPN 1303 154 154
32. 38 1080-01 PRYLEPOV, Anton BLR 1326 158 152
33. 234 RAI, Tarundeep IND 1288 161
34. 428 587-01 LARSSON, Mikael SWE 1285 160
35. 364 990-01 PIATEK, Piotr POL 1303 160
36. 424 441-01 ERIKSSON, Mattias SWE 1289 158
37. 433 361-01 PETERSSON, Magnus SWE 1322 158
38. 280 1029-01 SHIN, Vitali KAZ 1300 157
39. 85 1722-01 XUE, Hai Feng CHN 1319 157
40. 484 386-01 WUNDERLE, Victor USA 1328 157
41. 445 1046-01 HSU, TzuYi TPE 1293 156
42. 27 382-01 HENDRICKX, Nicc BEL 1313 156
43. 15 LINDSAY, Andrew AUS 1283 156
44, 248 KOLESNIK, Yaron ISR 1291 155
45, 467 613-01 RUBAN, Viktor UKR 1309 155
46. 393 409-01 LEONTIEV, Yuri RUS 1298 155
47. 479 1084-01 MEVYERS, Glenn L. USA 1289 155
48. 170 2383-01 NASH, Roy GBR 1292 155
49. 254 1069-01 GALIAZZO, Marca ITA 1342 153
50. 458 406-01 ORBAY, Hasan TUR 1313 153
51. 250 378-01 di BUO, llario ITA 1308 153
52. 317 SERRANO GUTIERREZ, René MEX 1306 152
53. 57 982-01 HRISTOQV, Yavor BUL 1306 151
54. 103 625-01 BAGER, Dennis DEN 1306 151
55. 185 581-01 FRANKENBERG, Michael GER 1296 150
56. 236 3021-01 VED KUMAR, Acharya IND 1294 150
57. 35 2169-01 MARUSOQV, Nikolai BLR 1289 150
58. 172 432-01 NEEDHAM, Simon GBR 1301 149
59. 81 2264-01 HUANG, Zhongsheng CHN 1293 149
60. 133 808-01 FERNANDEZ, Javier ESF 1317 147
61. 82 JIANG, Lin CHN 1295 146
62. 394 NEVMERJITSKY, Dmitri RUS 1297 144
63. 337 423-01 NESTENG, Baard NOR 1291 143

64. 257 LUNELLI, Francesca ITA 1283 136



Target  Qual Score 42nd World Archery Target Championship

12 | 1 [ A152JUNITED STATES 0 July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
14 | 1° Bye 0
32 [UNITED STATES 255
34 [MEXICO 245
17 | o | 4039|mMEXICO 252
19 | ® | 4057]sweDeEN 248
1 [UNITED STATES 257
2 [NORWAY 233
22 | s [4090[RUSSIAN FED. 254
24 | 2] 4013|ITALY 245
37 [RUSSIAN FED. 238
39 [NORWAY 238 1st Place
27 | 13 [3938][NORWAY 247 1 JUNITED STATES 248
29 | * [ 4098|FINLAND 246 2 [FRANCE 239
2nd Place
3rd Place
32 | 3 [4101[NETHERLANDS 247 1 [GERMANY 241
34 | “| 3850|BRAZIL 218 2 [NORWAY 235
42 [NETHERLANDS 244 4th Place
44 | GERMANY 254
37 | 11 [4029]DENMARK 243
39 | © | 4085|GERMANY 257
3 [GERMANY 246
4 [FRANCE 250
42 | - | s076|ausTRALIA 246
44 | ° 4029|CANADA 233
47 |AUSTRALIA 248
49 |FRANCE 251
47 | 15 | 3667|GUATEMALA 227 WOMEN / DAMES
49 | 2| 4128|FRANCE 249 COMPOUND TEAM FINALS




42nd World Archery Outdoor

Taraet Championship 2003
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Team Elimination Round Compound Women

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
12 |UNITED STATES of vs. | 14 |Bye 0
17 |[MEXICO 252| vs. | 19 [SWEDEN 248
22 |RUSSIAN FED. 254] vs. | 24 [ITALY 245
27 INORWAY 247| vs. | 29 |[FINLAND 246
32 INETHERLANDS 247 vs. | 34 [BRAZIL 218
37 [DENMARK 243| vs. | 39 |GERMANY 257
13 |AUSTRALIA 246| vs. | 14 [CANADA 233
47 |GUATEMALA 227 vs. | 49 |FRANCE 249
1/4 Team Elimination Compound Women
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
32 |UNITED STATES 255 vs. | 34 |[MEXICO 245
37 |RUSSIAN FED. 238 vs. | 39 [NORWAY 238,1
42 INETHERLANDS 244] vs. | 44 |GERMANY 254
47 |AUSTRALIA 248] vs. | 49 |[FRANCE 251
Team Semi Final Compound Women
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
1 |UNITED STATES 257| vs. 2 |[NORWAY 233
3 [GERMANY 246| vs. 4 |FRANCE 250
Team Bronze Medal Match Compound Women
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 1 |GERMANY | 241] vs. | 2 |[NORWAY | 235]
Team Gold Medal Match Compound Women
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 2 JUNITED STATES | 248] vs. | 2 |FRANCE | 239]




Target Qual. Score

42nd World Archery Target Championship

52 4172JUNITED STATES 262
116 July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
54 4023|NORWAY 253
52 |UNITED STATES 260
54 |SWEDEN 251
57 | o | 4082|SwWEDEN 255
59 | 8 | 4084]|sPAIN 255
UNITED STATES 259
2 INETHERLANDS 255
62 | 5 | 4097|NETHERLANDS 257
64 | 1% | 4068|SLOVENIA 255
57 |[NETHERLANDS 258
59 |DENMARK 256 1st Place
67 | 13 | 4052|EL SALVATOR 255 1 JUNITED STATES 263
69 | 4 | 4106]|DENMARK 260 2 [ITAaLy 256
2nd Place
3rd Place
72 | 3 | 4123|iITALY 257 1 |CANADA 255
74 | 14| 4046]SWITZERLAND 249 2 INETHERLANDS 246
62|ITALY 257 4th Place
64 |GERMANY 246
77 | 11 | 4069)|GERMANY 252
79 | © | 4093|AUSTRALIA 251
3 |ITALY 258
4 |CANADA 256
82 | 7 | 4087|GREAT BRITAIN 257
84 | 1°| 4080]CANADA 259
67 |CANADA 254
69 |FRANCE 251 MEN / HOMMES
57 | o La0r PR ol 20 COMPOUND TEAM FINALS
89 | 2 | 4142JFRANCE 258




42nd World Archery Outdoor

Taraet Championship 2003

July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Team Elimination Round Compound Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
52 |UNITED STATES 262| vs. | 54 [NORWAY 253
57 |SWEDEN 255,1| vs. | 59 [SPAIN 255
62 |NETHERLANDS 257 vs. 64 |SLOVENIA 255
67 |EL SALVATOR 255 vs. 69 |DENMARK 260
72 |ITALY 257 vs. 74 |SWITZERLAND 249
77 | GERMANY 252| vs. 79 |AUSTRALIA 251
13 |GREAT BRITAIN 257| vs. 14 |CANADA 259
87 |BELGIUM 246] vs. | 89 |[FRANCE 258
1/4 Team Elimination Compound Men
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
52 |UNITED STATES 260| vs. | 54 |SWEDEN 251
57 INETHERLANDS 258 vs. | 59 [DENMARK 256
62 |ITALY 257| vs. 64 |GERMANY 246
67 | CANADA 254] vs. 69 |FRANCE 251
Team Semi Final Compound Men
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
1 |UNITED STATES 259] vs. 2 |NETHERLANDS 255
3 [ITALY 258 vs. 4 |CANADA 256
Team Bronze Medal Match Compound Men
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 1 |[CANADA | 255] vs. | 2 |NETHERLANDS 246|
Team Gold Medal Match Compound Men
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 2 JUNITED STATES | 263] wvs. | 2 JITALY 256




42nd World Archery Outdoor
Target Championship 2003

July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

TEAM FINALS

COMPOUND MEN

[Rk.| [Name | Quai| w8 w4 12| Final
01.  UNITED STATES 4172 262 260 259 263
02.  ITALY 4123 257 257 258 256
03. CANADA 4080 259 254 256 255
04.  NETHERLANDS 4097 257 258 255 246
05. DENMARK 4106 260 256
06. FRANCE 4142 258 251
07.  SWEDEN 4082 255 251
08. GERMANY 4069 252 246
09. GREAT BRITAIN 4087 257
10.  SLOVENIA 4068 255
11.  SPAIN 4084 255
12.  EL SALVATOR 4052 255
13.  NORWAY 4023 253
14.  AUSTRALIA 4093 251
15.  SWITZERLAND 4046 249
16. BELGIUM 4041 246

COMPOUND WOMEN
[Rk.| [Name | Quai| wsF| varF| v2F| Final
01  UNITED STATES 4152 Bye 255 257 248
02.  FRANCE 4128 249 251 250 239
03. GERMANY 4085 257 254 246 241
04.  NORWAY 3938 247 238 233 235
05. AUSTRALIA 4076 246 248
06. MEXICO 4039 252 245
07. NETHERLANDS 4101 247 244
08.  RUSSIAN FED. 4000 254 238
09.  SWEDEN 4057 248
10.  FINLAND 4008 246
1. ITALY 4013 245
12. DENMARK 4029 243
13.  CANADA 4029 233
14. GUATEMALA 3667 227
15.  BRAZIL 3850 218



Target  Qual. Score 42nd World Archery Target
12 | 1 | 4081JKOREA 251 July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
14 | '°] 3846|ITALY 230

32 |KOREA 242
34 |POLAND 242
17 | o | 3882| CHINESE TAIPEI 237
19 | ® | 3898|POLAND 241
1 |[KOREA 244
2 |UKRAINE 223
22 | s | 3938|INDIA 236
24 | 2| 3867| TURKEY 217
37 |INDIA 236
39 |UKRAINE 239 1st Place
27 | 13| 3861|GERMANY 229 KOREA 252
29 | * | 3951|UKRAINE 245 JAPAN 233
2nd Place
3rd Place
32 | s | 3953|GREAT BRITAIN 236 UKRAINE 240
34 | *| 3850| CANADA 216 FRANCE 231
42 |GREAT BRITAIN 234 4th Place
44 |FRANCE 243
37 | 11| 3873|FRANCE 238
39 | ® | 3919|RUSSIAN FED. 238
3 |FRANCE 224
4 |JAPAN 232
42 | 7 | 3898|JAPAN 239
44 | *°| 3879|MEXICO 231
47 |JAPAN 235
49 |P.R. CHINA 234
47 | 15| 3848|UNITED STATES 237 WOMEN / DAMES
29 | 2 [ 2009lP R CHINA od1 RECURVE TEAM FINALS




42nd World Archery Outdoor

Taraet Championship 2003
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Team Elimination Round Women Recurve

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
12 |KOREA 251 vs. 14 [ITALY 230
17 |CHINESE TAIPEI 237 vs. 19 [POLAND 241
22 [INDIA 236 vs. 24 |TURKEY 217
27 | GERMANY 229 vs. 29 |UKRAINE 245
32 |GREAT BRITAIN 236 vs. 34 |CANADA 216
37 |FRANCE 238,1| vs. 39 |RUSSIAN FED. 238
13 |JAPAN 239 vs. 14 [MEXICO 231
47 |UNITED STATES 237 vs. 49 |P.R. CHINA 241
1/4 Team Elimination Round Women Recurve
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
32 |KOREA 242,1] vs. 34 |POLAND 242
37 [INDIA 236 vs. 39 |UKRAINE 239
42 |GREAT BRITAIN 234 vs. 44 |FRANCE 243
47 [JAPAN 235 vs. 49 |P.R. CHINA 234
Team Semi Final Women Recurve
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
1 |KOREA 244 vs. 2 |UKRAINE 223
3 |FRANCE 224] vs. 4 [JAPAN 232
Team Bronze Medal Match Women Recurve
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 1 JUKRAINE | 240] vs. | 2] #BEZUG! | 231
Team Gold Medal Match Women Recurve
Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 1 |[KOREA | 252] vs. | 2 |JAPAN | 233]




Target al. Score
rg (31274 — 25; 42nd World Archery Target
S 116 July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY
54 3883| GERMANY 245
52| KOREA 249
54 |NETHERLANDS 242
57 | o | 3918| NETHERLANDS 244
59 | ® | 3921|JAPAN 240
KOREA 242
INDIA 238
62 | s | 3933|UKRAINE 244
64 | **| 3900|FRANCE 239
57 | UKRAINE 232
59| INDIA 247 1st Place
67 | 13| 3899/INDIA 249 KOREA 238
69 | * | 3942|RUSSIAN FED. 242 SWEDEN 234
2nd Place
3rd Place
72 | 3 | 3962| AUSTRALIA 238 ITALY 252
74 | *| 3896| SWEDEN 244 INDIA 244
62| SWEDEN 249 4th Place
64 |CHINESE TAIPEI 240
77 | 11| 3906/ DENMARK 238
79 | © | 3931|CHINESE TAIPEI 240
3 |SWEDEN 242
ITALY 241
82 | 7 | 3929|UNITED STATES 244
84 | *°| 3909|P.R. CHINA 240
67 |UNITED STATES 247
sol TALY 249 MEN / HOMMES
87 | 15 | 3890|POLAND 237 RECURVE TEAM FINALS
89 | 2| 3986|ITALY 254




42nd World Archery Outdoor

Taraet Championship 2003
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

1/8 Team Elimination Recurve Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
52 |[KOREA 2571 vs. 54 |GERMANY 245
57 INETHERLANDS 244| vs. 59 |JAPAN 240
62 [UKRAINE 2441 vs. 64 |FRANCE 239
67 [INDIA 249| vs. 69 |RUSSIAN FED. 242
72 |AUSTRALIA 238] vs. 74 |SWEDEN 244
77 |IDENMARK 238| vs. 79 |CHINESE TAIPEI 240
13 |UNITED STATES 2441 vs. 14 |P.R. CHINA 240
87 |[POLAND 237 VS. 89 |ITALY 254

1/4 Team Elimination Recurve Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
52 |[KOREA 249 vs. 54 INETHERLANDS 242
57 |[UKRAINE 232| vs. 59 |INDIA 247
62 |SWEDEN 249| vs. 64 |CHINESE TAIPEI 240
67 |UNITED STATES 247 vs. 69 |ITALY 249

Team Semi Final Recurve Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
1 |KOREA 242 vs. 2 |INDIA 238
3 |SWEDEN 242| vs. 4 |ITALY 241

Team Bronze Medal Match Recurve Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 2 JiTALY | 252] vs. | 2 |INDIA | 244]

Team Gold Medal Match Recurve Men

Tgt Name Score Tgt Name Score
| 1 |[KOREA | 238] vs. | 2 |SWEDEN | 234




42nd World Archery Outdoor

Target Championship 2003

July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

TEAM FINALS
RECURVE MEN
[Rk.| [Name | Quali| ws| w4| 12| Final
01. KOREA 4074 257 249 242 238
02. SWEDEN 3896 244 249 242 234
03.  ITALY 3986 254 249 241 252
04. INDIA 3899 249 247 238 244
05. UNITED STATES 3920 244 247
06. NETHERLANDS 3918 244 242
07.  CHINESE TAIPEI 3931 240 240
08. UKRAINE 3933 244 232
09. GERMANY 3883 245
10.  RUSSIAN FED. 3942 242
11.  JAPAN 3921 240
12.  P.R.CHINA 3909 240
13.  FRANCE 3900 239
14.  DENMARK 3906 238
15.  AUSTRALIA 3962 238
16. POLAND 3890 237

RECURVE WOMEN

[Rk.| [Name | Quali| 1/8F] 1/4F| 12F| Final
01. KOREA 4081 251 242 244 252
02. JAPAN 3898 239 235 232 233
03.  UKRAINE 3951 245 239 223 240
04. FRANCE 3873 238 243 224 231
05.  POLAND 3898 241 242

06. INDIA 3938 236 236

07.  P.R.CHINA 4009 241 234

08.  GREAT BRITAIN 3953 236 234

09. RUSSIAN FED. 3919 238

10.  CHINESE TAIPEI 3882 237

11.  UNITED STATES 3848 237

12.  MEXICO 3879 231

13.  ITALY 3846 230

14.  GERMANY 3861 229

15.  TURKEY 3867 217

16. CANADA 3850 216



42nd World Archery Target Championship
July 14 - 20, 2003 NEW YORK CITY

Medal Standing

Individual Team Total
Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze Gold Silver Bronze

1. KOR | 1 2 1 2 3 2 1

USA 2 1 2 1

1 3
3. ITA 1 1 1 1 1
4. AUS | 1 1

5. FRA 1

JPN 1

-\ =\ == (=N

SWE 1

8. NED 1

9. CAN 1

GER 1

=\ =\ | =\ | =

UKR 1
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